Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, 944 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  Hcap Prize From
1 Lake Crystal Coaches #2 192 3,578 1312  $3,000.00 LakeCrystal, MN
2 8sPub & Grill 4 492 3561 904 $2,000.00 FergusFalls, MN
3 The Outcasts 401 3545 1007  $1,200.00 Lester Prairie, MN
4 Ka-de Shack 57 3544 1296 $1,000.00 Brooten, MN
5 Brooten Lanes 58 3,522 1269 $900.00 Brooten, MN
6 Lin Furniture 190 3521 853 $800.00 Randall, MN
7 Intuition Marketing 2 286 3,495 1085 $700.00 Willmar, MN
8 Brooten Lanes 2 59 3483 1263 $650.00 Brooten, MN
8 Garden Center #3 139 3,483 661 $650.00 Alexandria, MN
10 Kim's Saloon 313 3,467 1206 $600.00 Plainview, MN
11 8'sPub & Grill 2 483 3,460 980 $550.00 FergusFalls, MN
12 Buffalo House 619 3459 1023 $500.00 Duluth, MN
13 A-Team 593 3455 629 $475.00 Oak Grove, MN
14 Brophy Bay Mart #1 195 3425 837 $450.00 Alexandria, MN
14 Paint-A-Lot 42 3425 715 $450.00 Otsego, MN
16 Oakridge Farms #1 234 3419 658 $425.00 Frazee, MN
17 Northview Bank 365 3413 923 $400.00 Sandstone, MN
18 River Road Repair 329 3412 1309 $375.00 Zumbrota, MN
19 NC5 497 3411 926 $350.00 FergusFalls, MN
20 Wadena Misfits #2 21 3,406 623 $345.00 Verndale, MN
21 Winter Construction 56 3,405 1007 $340.00 Brooten, MN
22 Schliep Consulting LLC 411 3,404 656 $335.00 Shakopee, MN
23 Tornador 291 3,403 731 $330.00 Saint Paul, MN
24 New Ulm Mixed 222 3,402 1263 $325.00 New Ulm, MN
25 Valley Lanes 3 228 3,401 993 $320.00 Spring Valey, MN
26 Bruegger Trucking #2 188 3,399 1150 $315.00 Wells, MN
27 Sandstone Lanes 363 3,398 720 $310.00 Sandstone, MN
28 Casey Meyers Upholstery 402 3,394 1112 $305.00 Hamburg, MN
29 Garden Center #4 140 3,393 877 $300.00 Alexandria, MN
30 Rudy's #3 135 3,380 691 $295.00 Miltona, MN
31 The Bar 268 3,385 774 $290.00 Le Center, MN
31 Thrivent Financial 183 3,385 877 $290.00 Red Wing, MN
33 Mix Asians 690 3,384 599 $285.00 Saint Paul, MN
34 Virginial 431 3,383 950 $280.00 Mt. Iron, MN
35 Virginia6 438 3,382 823 $275.00 Mt. Iron, MN
36 Hibbing #2 376 3,366 783 $270.00 Hibbing, MN
37 Security Bank & Trust 17 3,363 807 $265.00 Lester Prairie, MN
38 Blasing Electric 129 3,362 990 $260.00 Janesville, MN
39 J& B Pallet 148 3,361 1312 $255.00 LakeCity, MN
40 Sherwin - Williams 123 3,360 955 $250.00 Welch, MN
41 Tri-State Truck Wash 352 3,359 958 $245.00 Worthington, MN
42 Fort & Comp / Haven Bar & Gril 683 3,358 1031 $240.00 Duluth, MN
42 Garden Center #2 138 3,358 882 $240.00 Alexandria, MN
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44 No Maam 339 3,355 712 $230.00 North Saint Paul, MN
45 Minnesota Select Sires |11 488 3,354 847 $225.00 FergusFals, MN
45 Austin #4 239 3,354 866 $225.00 Austin, MN
47 Miller Tax #2 528 3,352 615 $225.00 Stillwater, MN
48 Kiffmeyer Motor Sports 293 3,350 677 $225.00 Cannon Falls, MN
49 Meyers Seed & Skyhawk 305 3,348 1166 $220.00 Plainview, MN
49 Junction Bowl 1 150 3,348 585 $220.00 Cambridge, MN
51 Balls& Bags2 680 3,345 1082 $220.00 Mazeppa, MN
51 Canopy Group 266 3,345 918 $220.00 Le Sueur, MN
53 NAPA 308 3,344 826 $215.00 Plainview, MN
54 GK Computer #2 33 3,343 847 $215.00 Glencoe, MN
54 Chuckers Bowl 1 457 3,343 777 $215.00 Rush City, MN
56 More Whiskey 53 3,339 683 $210.00 Bethel, MN
57 Beer and Bumpers 548 3,337 855 $210.00 Duluth, MN
58 Richard Bags 76 3,335 639 $205.00 Cambridge, MN
58 Overhead Door 2 225 3,335 753 $205.00 Winona, MN
60 Austin #5 240 3,331 810 $205.00 Austin, MN
60 Mabel Murphy's 2 495 3,331 845 $205.00 FergusFals, MN
62 Bowling Stones 426 3,320 888 $205.00 Champlin, MN
62 Marv's Wheel & Brake 118 3320 734 $205.00 New London, MN
62 Garden Center #1 137 3,320 656 $205.00 Alexandria, MN
65 Virginia3 435 3,319 920 $200.00 Mt. Iron, MN
66 Club New Y orker 252 3,317 818 $200.00 Arlington, MN
66 Northern Aire Lanes 2 496 3,317 623 $200.00 FergusFalls, MN
68 Canon Connection 327 3316 1212 $200.00 Cannon Falls, MN
69 Banitt Construction 83 3,313 823 $195.00 Goodhue, MN
69 Minnesota Select Sires|| 486 3,313 918 $195.00 FergusFals, MN
71 Rudy's #1 133 3,312 580 $195.00 Alexandria, MN
71 The UPS Store 92 3312 742 $195.00 Lexington, MN
73 Andy's 88 3311 715 $195.00 Goodhue, MN
73 Happy Hour #1 30 3311 704 $195.00 Glencoe, MN
73 Faribault 260 3311 761 $195.00 Faribault, MN
76 Trapper's Lanes #2 382 3,310 780 $195.00 New Richland, MN
77 Virginia2 432 3,309 739 $190.00 Mt. Iron, MN
78 Jack Links 2 466 3,308 874 $190.00 Buffao, MN
79 Nicholas Js Pro Shop 1 223 3,306 882 $185.00 Winona, MN
80 Janesville Lanes 130 3,301 1255 $185.00 Janesville, MN
8l Dingman Marine 509 3,299 834 $180.00 Annandale, MN
82 Comstock Farms 300 3,298 1109 $180.00 Pineldland, MN
82 Zumbro Falls 149 3,298 1163 $180.00 Zumbro Falls, MN
84 Oertli & Pleschourt CPA1 93 3,291 618 $175.00 Pineldand, MN
85 H-D Rollers 713 3,290 888 $175.00 Minneapolis, MN
86 Nelson Family Services 330 3,288 1225 $160.00 Cannon Falls, MN
87 Punch & Pie 23 3,286 920 $160.00 Owatonna, MN
88 Richardsons Auto Body 2 274 3,285 996 $160.00 Lake City, MN
89 The Bar 2 269 3284 904 $155.00 St Peter, MN
89 Aitkin Lanes 1 67 3,284 688 $155.00 Aitken, MN
1 Chef Craig's Catering 249 3283 723 $155.00 Arlington, MN
92 Thunder Lady 290 3,282 807 $155.00 St.Paul, MN
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93
94
94
96

97
98

Lake Bowl 2

Machine Enterprise
Complete Auto Repair 2
Lake Crystal Coaches #1
MSSB 1

Aitkin Lanes 3

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, 945 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Mixed Bag 1
2 Melrose Bowl-Red
3 McGregor Lanes #3
4 Gene's Pro Shop 1
5 Melrose Bowl-Black
6 On Track So. St Paul #1
7 Mixed Bag 4
8 Duluth Storm #1
9 The Lakers||
10 Intuition Marketing 1
11 Lake Bowl 3
12 Pierz Lanes Hooligans
13 Team Pepsi
14 Gampers 1
15 McGregor Lanes
16 Mixed Bag 3
17 Mike Slechta Construction
18 MamaT's|
19 Locker Guy #4
20 Red Men Club
20 Rudy's #4
22 GC Purple Reign
23 Mac Attack X
24 RJ Proshop
24 XXXed Out
24 Melrose Bowl-Blue
27 The Lakers 1
28 Commodity Services 3
29 Larson Siding Red
30 Feeling Lucky
31 Country Pro Shop
31 Melrose Bowl #2
33 Wadena Lanes
33 Prairie Lakes Seed 1
35 Huikko's Wizards Radical
35 Pla-Mor Campground #2
37 Not All Rude
38 Minnesota Select Sires 4

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

205 3,280 658 $155.00 Mankato, MN
552 3,279 599 $150.00 Chaska, MN
213 3,279 594 $150.00 Rochester, MN
191 3,278 1047 $150.00 LakeCrystal, MN
255 3276 734 $150.00 Kimball, MN

69 3,275 750 $150.00 Aitken, MN

$32,955.00
Entry Score  Hcap Prize From

684 3,491 229 $3,000.00 Arden Hills, MN
569 3466 162 $2,000.00 Norwood, MN
534 3465 372 $1,200.00 Tamarack, MN
128 3444 351 $1,000.00 Ottertail, MN
568 3427 5 $900.00 Norwood, MN
676 3423 O $800.00 Maple Grove, MN
687 3,367 108 $700.00 Arden Hills, MN
342 3355 64 $600.00 Cloquet, MN
424 3354 24 $500.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
285 3,317 523 $400.00 Willmar, MN
206 3,313 518 $375.00 Howard Lake, MN
122 3,311 515 $350.00 Raoyaton, MN
660 3,306 59 $325.00 Rochester, MN
336 3,300 472 $300.00 Kettle River, MN
532 3292 324 $290.00 Tamarack, MN
686 3,287 132 $285.00 Arden Hills, MN
351 3,268 523 $280.00 Waterville, MN
594 3,264 162 $275.00 Little Canada, MN
615 3263 75 $275.00 Owatona, MN

79 3,246 518 $270.00 Goodhue, MN
136 3,246 515 $270.00 Alexandria, MN
417 3,245 202 $265.00 Alexandria, MN
476 3,237 459 $260.00 Little Falls, MN
212 3,232 488 $250.00 Austin, MN
341 3,232 499 $250.00 Prescott, WI
570 3232 70 $250.00 Norwood, MN
421 3231 78 $245.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
446 3,226 496 $240.00 Mt. Iron, MN
661 3,223 159 $235.00 Rochester, MN
630 3,218 423 $230.00 Cambridge, MN
540 3,213 545 $225.00 Superior, WI
248 3,213 488 $225.00 Albany, MN
475 3211 399 $225.00 Perham, MN
126 3211 321 $225.00 Ottertail, MN
640 3,210 140 $225.00 Delano, MN
176 3,210 531 $225.00 Winona, MN
322 3,207 364 $220.00 Mazeppa, MN
494 3,205 488 $215.00 FergusFalls, MN
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38 Pomije Farms 154 3,205 483 $215.00 Montgomery, MN
38 Old Homestead Power 647 3,205 348 $215.00 Brainerd, MN
41 The Woodshed #2 169 3,203 297 $210.00 Winona, MN
42 Eldorado Tires #1 589 3,200 243 $205.00 St Peter, MN
43 St Peter #6 578 3,198 361 $200.00 Madelia, MN
44 Huikko's Wizards DV8 639 3195 94 $195.00 Delano, MN
45 Total Lighting 38 3,193 469 $190.00 White Bear Lake, MN
46 Community Co-op 204 3,190 450 $185.00 Faribault, MN
47 Farmington Lanes North Stars C 545 3,189 16 $180.00 Maplewood, MN
48 Just Nutz 649 3,184 491 $175.00 AppleValey, MN
49 Larson Siding White 659 3,180 251 $175.00 Rochester, MN
50 The Lakers AA 423 3178 72 $175.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
51 Simplex Grinnell 47 3,177 396 $175.00 Maple Grove, MN
51 Shoreline Dance #2 294 3,177 475 $175.00 Red Wing, MN
51 GC Lefty Squad 416 3177 64 $175.00 Alexandria, MN
54 Lewis Transport & Tow 626 3,172 534 $170.00 Owatonna, MN
55 DMC1 292 3,170 359 $170.00 Zumbrota, MN
56 Art on the Go Rochester 161 3,169 494 $170.00 Rochester, MN
57 Fargo 4 10 3,167 423 $170.00 West Fargo, ND
58 Jim's Pro Shop 146 3,166 515 $165.00 Kellogg, MN
58 Pine Island Bank 302 3,166 553 $165.00 Pinelsland, MN
60 Farmington Lanes On Track 1V 481 3,162 54 $165.00 Bloomington, MN
61 Pla-Mor Campground #4 179 3,160 421 $165.00 Winona, MN
61 Else's 468 3,160 356 $165.00 Isanti, MN
63 Overhead Door 1 226 3,158 472 $165.00 Winona, MN
63 We Miss Right #2 172 3,158 334 $165.00 Chanhassen, Ml
65 Ruth's Favorites #2 210 3,157 307 $160.00 Willmar, MN
66 Joe's Sport Shop 657 3,156 402 $160.00 Hutchinson, MN
66 Farmington Lanes On Track |1 479 3,156 110 $160.00 Bloomington, MN
68 Sundial Realty 24 3,155 302 $160.00 Fridiey, MN
69 Ten In Da Pit 505 3,153 415 $160.00 Chaska, MN
69 Bowlocity 2 61 3,153 237 $160.00 Spring Valey, MN
71 The Lakers A 422 3,151 18 $155.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
72 Oertli & Pleschourt CPA3 95 3,150 340 $155.00 Pinelsland, MN
72 Just Nutz I 648 3,150 226 $155.00 AppleValey, MN
74 Legacy Remodeling 643 3,147 442 $150.00 Hastings, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $24,660.00
Team, Optional, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  Hcap Prize From
1 On Track So. St Paul #1 676 3,423 $200.00 Maple Grove, MN
2 Melrose Bowl-Black 568 3,422 $180.00 Norwood, MN
3 The Lakers|I 424 3,330 $170.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
4 Melrose Bowl-Red 569 3,304 $160.00 Norwood, MN
5 Duluth Storm #1 342 3,291 $155.00 Cloquet, MN
6 Mixed Bag 1 684 3,262 $150.00 Arden Hills, MN
7 Mixed Bag 4 687 3,259 $145.00 Arden Hills, MN
8 Locker Guy #4 615 3,188 $140.00 Owatona, MN
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9 Farmington Lanes North Stars C 545 3,173 $135.00 Maplewood, MN

10 Melrose Bowl-Blue 570 3,162 $130.00 Norwood, MN
11 Mixed Bag 3 686 3,155 $125.00 Arden Hills, MN
12 The Lakers 1 421 3,153 $120.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
13 The Lakers A 422 3,133 $115.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
14 Farmington Lanes North Stars D 546 3,118 $110.00 Maplewood, MN
15 GC Lefty Squad 416 3,113 $100.00 Alexandria, MN
16 Locker Guy #3 614 3,109 $85.00 Owatona, MN
17 Farmington Lanes On Track 1V 481 3,108 $75.00 Bloomington, MN
18 The Lakers AA 423 3,106 $70.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
19 Huikko's Wizards DV8 639 3,101 $60.00 Delano, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,425.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $60,040.00

Doubles, 377 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  Hcap Prize From
1 Winter, Kelly / Hansen, Dan 56 1579 342 $1,200.00 Brooten, MN
2 Petrie, Keith A / Petrie, Mark A 4383 1,517 307 $700.00 FergusFals, MN
3 Smith, Jon R/ Wothe, Rick 233 1,487 310 $650.00 Frazee, MN
4 Weichel, JoshuaN / Weichel, Marie L 149 1,484 685 $600.00 Zumbro Falls, MN
5 Smisek, Brandon M / Smisek, Bruce W 156 1,482 364 $550.00 Montgomery, MN
6 Olson, Klinton V / Wolfe, Douglas C 610 1,481 437 $500.00 Willmar, MN
7 Lerman, Alex M / Bartell, Greg L 43 1,477 621 $475.00 Otsego, MN
7 Andersen, Eric W / Marty, Steven C 458 1,477 483 $475.00 Rush City, MN
9 Schultz, Janelle M / Herme, Floyd R 187 1,476 426 $450.00 LakeCrystal, MN
9 Greeley, Lauren M / Greeley, Michadl R 278 1,476 645 $450.00 Shakopee, MN
11 Trampusch, Karl H / Wettstein, Tony R 482 1,469 396 $425.00 FergusFalls, MN
12 Bruegger, Bradley A / Ertman, LaShonda M 189 1,467 469 $400.00 Janesville, MN
13 Gora, Travis A / Andring, Shawn M 225 1,465 270 $375.00 Winona, MN
13 Solbreken, Daran / Hanson, Seth 56 1,465 529 $375.00 Brooten, MN
15 Bylander, Mark C/ King, William A 234 1,462 261 $350.00 Frazee, MN
16 Urbanski, Scott W / Pogi, Tuiala 410 1,461 243 $325.00 Shakopee, MN
17 Diercks, Zach M / Mortland, Neil D 63 1,452 391 $300.00 Cannon Falls, MN
18 Coail, Duane L / Skog, Randy L 334 1,449 332 $275.00 Kettle River, MN
19 Leth, Eric A / Paulson, Tim E 304 1,448 297 $250.00 Zumbrota, MN
20 Seys, LauraC/ Rohwer, Ryan T 130 1,447 445 $230.00 Janesville, MN
21 Klabunde, Jason / Stuber, Ryan 254 1,446 402 $220.00 Brownton, MN
21 Booker, Michael L / Booker, Butch C 482 1,446 369 $220.00 FergusFals, MN
23 Lamont, Greg / Hering, Terrance 397 1,445 553 $210.00 Waseca, MN
23 Waldoch, Edward G / Waldoch, Todd S 190 1,445 353 $210.00 Randall, MN
23 Carlson, Susan K / VanPélt, Jennifer J 101 1,445 313 $210.00 Cottage Grove, MN
26 Knutson, Joe O/ Isensee, Cole T 383 1,440 494 $200.00 Bemidji, MN
27 Krofchalk, Kate E / Kohner, Michelle B 225 1,437 380 $190.00 Winona, MN
28 Johnson, Tyler S/ Boike, Evan R 286 1436 434 $180.00 Willmar, MN
28 O'Malley, Brian L / Lammers, Keith G 266 1,436 423 $180.00 Le Sueur, MN
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30 Nohner, Lyndee / Westphal, Tabbitha L 192 1,435 542 $170.00 LakeCrystal, MN
31 Preston, Kyle/ Holm, Paul A 490 1,434 375 $165.00 FergusFals, MN
32 Asa, Tanner P/ Upcraft, Michael G 239 1,431 405 $160.00 Austin, MN

33 Fisher, Michael W / Bartell, Mike E 42 1,430 372 $155.00 Otsego, MN

34 Chastek, Craig L / Kasten, ChrisM 313 1,429 418 $150.00 Plainview, MN
34 Munsch, Douglas D / Lindeman, Justin J 29 1,429 361 $150.00 Glencoe, MN

36 Kroehler, Joseph F / Bach, Robert J 263 1,427 434 $140.00 Le Sueur, MN

36 Jiles, Brittany A / Jiles, Freddie L 717 1,427 499 $140.00 Oakdae, MN

38 Cadwsdll, Tim/ Bratton, Kenneth T 531 1,424 469 $130.00 Hastings, MN

38 Holling, Kyle/ Bauer, Douglas 398 1,424 342 $130.00 Waterville, MN
40 Swanson, Richard L / Thibodeau, Bruce L 465 1,423 432 $130.00 Buffao, MN

40 Bly, Matt / Braun, Ryan K 227 1,423 240 $130.00 Spring Valley, MN
40 Schipp, Nicholas S/ Harte, Joe K 282 1,423 234 $130.00 St Paul, MN

43 Dressen, Leo D / Randazzo, Christopher 124 1,422 394 $120.00 Red Wing, MN
43 Rogers, Clinton M / Groskreutz, Layne E 129 1,422 445 $120.00 Janesville, MN

45 Olson, Jon E / Olson, Jackson L 285 1,419 310 $120.00 Willmar, MN

46 Athey, Donald D / Ford, Christopher E 428 1,418 237 $118.00 Duluth, MN

47 Wentworth, Cody / Becvar, Tyler 348 1,415 297 $118.00 Hayfield, MN

47 Wroge, Ryan / Moore, James 401 1,415 429 $118.00 Lester Prairie, MN
49 Waldoch, Mike L / Sanders, Jesse L 518 1,411 386 $118.00 LittleFalls, MN
49 Kemper, Jerry / Kemper, Mark 233 1,411 288 $118.00 Frazee, MN

49 Fugleberg, Doug A / Bueng, Jody D 74 1,411 359 $118.00 Gary, MN

49 Smith, Debbie A / Smith, James W 516 1,411 348 $118.00 LittleFalls, MN
49 Moua, Ly / Moua, TiaX 290 1,411 342 $118.00 St.Paul, MN

49 Myers, KeiaD / Lund, Jeremiah D 459 1,411 504 $118.00 New London, MN
55 Johnson, Gary / Nyhammer, Bob 58 1,410 572 $116.00 Brooten, MN

56 Johnson, Rick F/ Dawson, Kevin J 195 1,409 299 $116.00 Alexandria, MN
56 VonEschen, Kristopher / Creech, Jake 252 1,409 353 $116.00 Arlington, MN

58 Tigges, Dustin D / Hunter, Jacob J 21 1,408 261 $114.00 Verndale, MN

59 Finden, OliviaF/ Zins, Nate 222 1,407 591 $114.00 New Ulm, MN

59 Passer, Joel M / Fife, Terry A 352 1,407 448 $114.00 Worthington, MN
61 Lansing, Josh J/ Hale, Allyson R 265 1,406 461 $114.00 LeSueur, MN

61 Burgstaler, David / Kraemer, Cory E 71 1,406 297 $114.00 Aitken, MN

63 Schlaak, Wayne / Rudningen, Scott A 57 1,404 342 $112.00 Brooten, MN

63 Solie, Chris/ McCollum, Jerry L 75 1,404 280 $112.00 Gary, MN

65 Streich, Steven A / Dammann, Donald W 19 1,403 369 $112.00 Brownton, MN

65 Mitchell, Doug B / Karl, Richard J 31 1,403 324 $112.00 Glencoe, MN

65 Anderson, Eric M / Samuelson, Duane P 183 1,403 380 $112.00 Red Wing, MN
68 Hecksel, Dan M / Mathews, Greg 401 1,400 380 $112.00 Lester Prairie, MN
69 Hall, Yvatt D / Kennedy, Ron L 713 1,399 237 $110.00 Minneapalis, MN
69 Benda, Joshua S/ Frey, Todd J 683 1,399 307 $110.00 Duluth, MN

71 Scott, Brett M / Lange, Jeremy C 228 1,397 394 $110.00 Spring Valey, MN
72 Long, Ron A / Morisette, Thomas A 137 1,396 307 $110.00 Alexandria, MN
72 Mackenthun, Nick / Noerenberg, Corey 402 1,396 386 $110.00 Hamburg, MN

74 Bussler, Nathan / Myhro, Sam D 254 1,395 278 $108.00 Brownton, MN
75 Johnson, Donovan / Reese, Halli 58 1,394 488 $108.00 Brooten, MN

75 Kocak, Brian A / Habben, Walon L 353 1,394 280 $108.00 Lakefield, MN

77 Metty, Sarah / Metty, Francis P 681 1,392 496 $108.00 Eagan, MN

77 Finnerty, Sean M / Kulus, Christian J 410 1,392 378 $108.00 Shakopee, MN
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79 Nicka, Dustin M / Houfer, Gary 501 1,391 275 $108.00 Sartell, MN

80 Berry, Jon P/ Berry, James L 563 1,390 237 $106.00 Wyoming, MN

8l Overby, Ryan C/ Simonson, Kyle J 329 1,388 558 $106.00 Zumbrota, MN

81 Vacinek, Robert / Rothe, Nick D 458 1,388 342 $106.00 Rush City, MN

81 Skurka, Robert J/ Jarmuzek, Michael J 42 1,388 280 $106.00 Otsego, MN

84 Cherry, Paul F/ Binner, Nate R 163 1,387 318 $106.00 Plainview, MN

85 Cole, Marv W / Hermann, Kerry L 4383 1,384 280 $104.00 FergusFals, MN

86 Kral, Bradley J/ Fischer, Michael R 221 1,383 413 $104.00 New Ulm, MN

86 Haley, Roger M / Roesler, Edward C 381 1,383 383 $104.00 New Richland, MN

88 Gillard, Thomas C / Maschka, Jason P 530 1,382 448 $104.00 Austin, MN

89 Houck, Nathan R / Baier, Dan W 334 1,381 291 $102.00 Kettle River, MN

89 Doetholt, Nicholas/ Jackels, Robert 251 1,381 380 $102.00 Arlington, MN

91 Xiong, Ge/ Xiong, Khu M 291 1,380 345 $102.00 Saint Paul, MN

91 Oelkers, Bonnie J/ Radke, Connie K 300 1,380 499 $102.00 Pineldland, MN

93 Hansen, Stacie/ Solbreken, Lisa 59 1,379 521 $100.00 Brooten, MN

94 Olson, David F / Glackler, Shanna C 129 1,378 353 $100.00 Janesville, MN

94 Daak, Nicholas J/ Oelkers, Kelli R 300 1,378 518 $100.00 Pineldand, MN

A Smith, Dylan J/ Smith, Tyler J 516 1,378 399 $100.00 LittleFalls, MN

97 Neu, Lee A / Ballmann, Theresa L 465 1,377 415 $98.00 Buffalo, MN

97 Harmon, Ron C / Harmon, Nicholas 71 1,377 245 $98.00 Aitken, MN

99 Tvrdik, Anthony T / Knapp, Kehan R 228 1,375 453 $98.00 Spring Valley, MN
100 Sunderman, Mike E / Sinell, Ronald R 268 1,374 410 $97.00 LeCenter, MN
100 Vogelpohl, KarlaM / Burch, Robin 118 1,374 407 $97.00 New London, MN
100 LeVan, Brad A / Meyers, Tyler L 305 1,374 488 $97.00 Plainview, MN
103 Udenberg, Shayne / Braun, Eric D 229 1,372 329 $96.00 Spring Valley, MN
103 Kissock, Russ K / Woodford, Greg E 566 1,372 283 $96.00 Plymouth, MN
105 VanStone, Heather / VanStone, James D 517 1,371 386 $96.00 Brainerd, MN
106 Frank, Jack J/ Luebesmier, Rachel M 216 1,370 437 $96.00 New Ulm, MN
106 Greseth, Michael H / Greseth, Daniel P 320 1,370 318 $96.00 Zumbrota, MN
108 Mosenden, Andrew / Stevens, Joshua 270 1,368 575 $94.00 BellePlaine, MN
108 Hiedeman, Shawn L / Jones, Shannon W 490 1,368 515 $94.00 FergusFalls, MN
110 Gerdes, Shawn C/ Gerdes, Bridget M 354 1,366 475 $94.00 Worthington, MN
110 Schruth, Mitch L / Ritscher, Kevin N 521 1,366 302 $94.00 Wabasha, MN
110 Daak, LisaM / Murray, TashaM 300 1,366 405 $94.00 Pineldand, MN
110 Radloff, William J/ Kiemele, Kent 264 1,366 445 $94.00 Le Sueur, MN
110 Erickson, Annette R / Erickson, Kelly J 456 1,366 415 $94.00 Hudson, WI
115 Ramsdell, Laurie J/ Pederson, Kevin L 541 1,365 267 $92.00 Motley, MN
116 Ohlrogge, Ashley G/ Teaser, Jen M 195 1,364 383 $92.00 Alexandria, MN
117 Hulme, Michael D / Pulvermacher, Tim J 20 1,363 245 $92.00 Plymouth, MN
117 White, Denise L / White, Michael M 325 1,363 410 $92.00 Pineldand, MN
117 Dow, Kelly A / White, Vincent 157 1,363 329 $92.00 RedLake, MN
120 Kral, SamanthaM / Kral, Russell E 221 1,362 432 $90.00 New Ulm, MN
120 Kimbal, Sarah K / Born, Jerry M 197 1,362 302 $90.00 Red Wing, MN
120 Mueller, Charles J/ Mueller, Elizabeth A 598 1,362 467 $90.00 Coon Rapids, MN
120 Goranson, Raymond N / Goranson, Nicklus N 301 1,362 315 $90.00 Zumbrota, MN
120 Hanna, John H / Hanna, Eric T 625 1,362 342 $90.00 Anoka, MN
120 Niemi, Travis G/ Kolstad, George R 385 1,362 348 $90.00 W St Paul, MN
126 Koehne, Neiko J/ Larson, Mark D 80 1,361 356 $90.00 Goodhue, MN
126 Hedtke, August / Flowers, Jeffrey R 576 1,361 456 $90.00 Madelia, MN
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128 Nesvold, Eric J/ Trieu, Cuong Q 218 1,360 537 $88.00 Burnsville, MN
129 Razink, Nicholas R / Razink, Chad F 133 1,359 356 $88.00 Alexandria, MN
129 Watkins, Scott E / Pierson, Richard 69 1,359 399 $88.00 Aitken, MN

129 Buhr, Barrett / Aho, Lee W 234 1,359 356 $88.00 Frazee, MN

132 Czech, Elizabeth 3/ Wolf, Roger "Butch" J 122 1,357 315 $88.00 Royaton, MN
132 Seemann, Kenneth J/ Nelson, Myron M 18 1,357 337 $88.00 Glencoe, MN

132 Hewitt, David W, Jr / Beck, Ray C 653 1,357 313 $88.00 Ham Lake, MN
135 Herrera, AnnaY / Herrera, James E 66 1,356 372 $86.00 West St Paul, MN
136 Schmit, Dan / Sexton, Larry 309 1,354 315 $86.00 Plainview, MN
136 Ludescher, Michael J/ Kunde, Jeffery D, Jr 100 1,354 310 $86.00 Cottage Grove, MN
136 Bruegger, Richard A / Flohrs, Eileen E 189 1,354 391 $86.00 Janesville, MN
139 Ingersoll, William A / Sunderman, Dale L 266 1,353 375 $84.00 Le Sueur, MN

139 Kiffmeyer, Tiffany M / Kiffmeyer, Jeremy K 322 1,353 342 $84.00 Mazeppa, MN
139 Glisczinski, Daniel W / Doheny, Jesse T 269 1,353 324 $84.00 St Peter, MN

139 Cordes, John L / Turner, DallasR 328 1,353 523 $84.00 Wanamingo, MN
143 Martin, Jason G/ Lintner, Dale L 628 1,352 315 $84.00 Isanti, MN

143 Panzram, Bridget A / Pettit, Jeffrey D 279 1,352 324 $84.00 Mankato, MN

145 Gregor, Rick / Androli, Dennis 394 1,351 248 $82.00 Waterville, MN
145 Bryand, Ann L / Stoltz, Sherri A 515 1,351 410 $82.00 Osseo, MN

145 Bang, Gene A / Esterby, Gary J 328 1,351 353 $82.00 Wanamingo, MN
148 Booker, Daniel A / Booker, Colton M 482 1,350 305 $82.00 FergusFalls, MN
148 Kane, Joseph A / Kane, Mark E 4 1,350 299 $82.00 Champlin, MN
148 Jacobson, Corey / Irish, Hunter C 227 1,350 453 $82.00 Spring Valey, MN
151 Wendlandt, Dennis D / Soeffker, Mark A 17 1,349 270 $80.00 Lester Prairie, MN
152 Kretzschmar, Alan / Wetzel, Troy 399 1,348 432 $80.00 Waterville, MN
153 Thoe, Debra/ Bruegger, Kevin M 187 1,347 483 $78.00 Lake Crysta, MN
153 Lackner, Don P/ Lackner, Ronald E 440 1,347 329 $78.00 Mt. Iron, MN

153 Truman, Timothy J/ Kukson, Dean R 93 1,347 351 $78.00 Pineldand, MN
153 Albrecht, Ryan J/ Speltz, Diane M 586 1,347 480 $78.00 Altura, MN

157 Best-Gatlin, Joanne E / Corbin, James A, Jr 101 1,346 429 $78.00 Cottage Grove, MN
158 Jones, Chad / Kroells, Peter W 378 1,345 224 $78.00 Cologne, MN

159 Moe, Steven / Stoering, Clayton 397 1,344 437 $76.00 Waseca, MN

159 Jorgensen, Josh M / Bonow, Bill W 226 1,344 272 $76.00 Winona, MN

159 Buckingham, Todd B / Wyaitt, Bruce A 593 1,344 345 $76.00 Oak Grove, MN
159 Tensen, Suzie / Johnson, Michael 57 1,344 591 $76.00 Brooten, MN

163 Bonow, Kristine A / Magin, Elizabeth J 223 1,343 437 $74.00 Winona, MN

163 Britzius, Jedidiah H / Lund, Darrell 23 1,343 394 $74.00 Owatonna, MN
163 Picasso, Jesse A / Nelsen, Debra L 642 1,343 351 $74.00 Hastings, MN
163 Thurmes, Bryce A / Nelson, Wayne D 330 1,343 388 $74.00 Cannon Falls, MN
167 Zimmer, Beth C/ Zimmer, Bill E 609 1,342 577 $72.00 Willmar, MN

168 Domeier, Anthony A / Condon, Mark D 608 1,341 294 $72.00 Nicollet, MN

168 Rauen, AnnaMarieV / Trostem, Nicole M 237 1,341 340 $72.00 Austin, MN

168 Arens, Ben A / Murphy, Matt R 306 1,341 288 $72.00 Plainview, MN
168 Dresen, ChrisJ/ Olson, Dave M 288 1,341 264 $72.00 Jordan, MN

168 Harder, Troy M / Harder, Jenny L 216 1,341 486 $72.00 New Ulm, MN
173 Porter, George E, 111 / Seeman, Charles J 39 1,340 394 $70.00 White Bear Lake, MN
173 Randall, Jamison S/ Latuff, Robert M 523 1,340 280 $70.00 Stillwater, MN
173 Ohlrogge, Eric J/ Wilson, Carl R 195 1,340 226 $70.00 Alexandria, MN
173 Myers, Kent R/ Myers, Seth R 224 1,340 264 $70.00 Winona, MN
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173 Riewer, Ryan / Riewer, Phillip E 370 1,340 321 $70.00 Perham, MN

173 Schwarze, Larry / Arends, Joe 57 1,340 429 $70.00 Brooten, MN

179 Huikko, Shawn R / Meyer, Derek J 338 1,339 280 $70.00 Annandae, MN

179 Dox, Terry / Ellis, Michael A 69 1,339 299 $70.00 Aitken, MN

179 Anderson, Tammy J/ Krueger, Mark A 273 1,339 256 $70.00 Lake City, MN

179 Goeb, Donna M / Carter, Jordan W 420 1,339 413 $70.00 Duluth, MN

183 Ista, Gary R/ Schaffer, Douglas A 64 1,338 351 $70.00 Faribault, MN

183 Frank, Jake M / Y oungerberg, Austin J 246 1,338 237 $70.00 Janesville, MN

183 Rosenau, Jason R / Plath, Aaron J 255 1,338 326 $70.00 Kimball, MN

186 White, Michael A / Lucking, Brandon L 630 1,337 275 $68.00 Cambridge, MN

186 Romanowski, Reed E / Romanowski, Nathan A 363 1,337 402 $68.00 Sandstone, MN

188 Bradt, Randy J/ Hofstad, Don A 319 1,336 345 $68.00 Kasson, MN

188 Lind, Robert W / Stelter, Ronald F 439 1,336 375 $68.00 Mt. Iron, MN

188 Shiota, Kenneth T / Rangisetty, Premnath 45 1,336 394 $68.00 Maple Grove, MN

188 Wendt, Allan J/ Wendt, Andrew A 234 1,336 243 $68.00 Frazee, MN

192 Levenhagen, Bradley J/ Wendt, Keith R 411 1,335 245 $66.00 Shakopee, MN

192 Pfarr, Levi / Bullert, Sam 251 1,335 399 $66.00 Arlington, MN

194 Sem, Donald L / Lindenfelser, James M 488 1,334 383 $66.00 FergusFalls, MN

194 Wolanin, Gary J/ Kurkowski, Michael A 49 1,334 288 $66.00 Maple Grove, MN

194 Sievers, Bobbi Jo L / Sievers, Jacob M 680 1,334 480 $66.00 Mazeppa, MN

194 Ronningen, Michael J/ Pederson, Brandon H 295 1,334 237 $66.00 Kasson, MN

194 Hubert, Nathan A / Vickroy, James F 49 1,334 226 $66.00 Maple Grove, MN

194 Winter, Darin J/ Tensen, Tim 55 1,334 307 $66.00 Brooten, MN

200 Hines, John J/ Olson, Brian K 572 1,333 310 $64.00 Duluth, MN

201 Victrelli, Todd S/ Hubbard, Jason M 160 1,332 299 $62.00 Superior, WI

201 Schnobrich, Wade R/ Stearns, Casey E 193 1,332 396 $62.00 Madeila, MN

203 Ramsdell, AmieL / Olson, Todd M, Sr 541 1,331 407 $60.00 Motley, MN

204 Berg, Neil / Waldhauser, Allan R 381 1,330 226 $60.00 New Richland, MN

204 Klinkner, Josh / Fox, Dave 253 1,330 364 $60.00 Brownton, MN

204 Grant, Matthew R/ Carlson, Stevin L 285 1,330 391 $60.00 Willmar, MN

204 Nelson, Bryon J/ Koren, Mark A 98 1,330 275 $60.00 Cottage Grove, MN

204 Boettger, Michael E/ Kelsey, KyleR 679 1,330 367 $60.00 Mazeppa, MN

204 Wendlandt, Josh J/ Alsleben, Dan 255 1,330 307 $60.00 Kimball, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $27,992.00

Doubles, 378 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  Hcap Prize From
1 Brinker, Mike J/ Meyer, ChrisK 616 1,491 216 $1,200.00 Rice, MN
2 Fitzgerald, Patrick J/ Nelson, William J 61 1,457 105 $700.00 Spring Valey, MN
3 Lewis, Darrin G/ Schuh, Cory L 637 1,440 62 $650.00 New Hope, MN
4 Hawk, Randy L / Lindberg, Kenneth, Jr 357 1,439 37 $600.00 Hudson, WI
4 Arntzen, Gary N / Berg, Mitchell J 689 1,439 124 $600.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
6 Poelzer, Carl / Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 684 1,426 110 $550.00 Arden Hills, MN
7 Stibbins, David C, 111 / Tole, Dwight D 453 1424 21 $500.00 Woodbury, MN
8 Meyer, Matt L / Oulman, David G 612 1421 O $450.00 Owatona, MN
9 Kim, Seth/ King, Michael M 257 1,417 202 $400.00 Lewiston, MN
10 Pashina, Kayla J/ Pashina, David D 73 1410 29 $350.00 Minnetonka, MN
11 Savoy, Ryan T / Hager, Robert J 613 1,407 94 $300.00 Owatona, MN
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12 Sharp, Isaac K / Sluka, Tige A 459 1,400 175 $250.00 New London, MN

12 Bock, Daniel L / Nelson, Chad M 612 1,400 O $250.00 Owatona, MN

12 Freeman, Chris J/ Freeman, Steven D 344 1,400 140 $250.00 Cloquet, MN

15 Engler, Eric P/ Peterson, Eric A 467 1,399 210 $225.00 Blaine, MN

16 Rude, Darik M / Kiffmeyer, Jeff J 296 1,396 37 $220.00 Zumbrota, MN

17 Fredrickson, Mark A / Runningen, Nate L 487 1,395 202 $215.00 FergusFals, MN

18 Langer, David J/ Stearns, Brady A 612 1392 O $210.00 Owatona, MN

19 Whetstone, Chad R / Bonow, Seth 'V 225 1,301 126 $210.00 Winona, MN

20 Gelsinger, Shannon M / Morrow, Shannon T 316 1,390 216 $205.00 Zumbrota, MN

21 Bristow, Kevin K / Tietz, Darren A 353 1,386 213 $200.00 Lakefield, MN

22 Brede, Nevin D / Tejeda, Antonio R 414 1,385 70 $195.00 Alexandria, MN

23 Hoffman, Robert A / Rantila, Reino J 385 1,383 221 $190.00 W St Paul, MN

24 Bogenrief, Michael / Bogema, Andrew 551 1,380 216 $185.00 Watertown, MN

25 Deno, Shelby C/ Mehling, Jade T 662 1,379 207 $180.00 Rochester, MN

26 Lye, JedT/Lee, JonT 133 1,378 216 $175.00 Alexandria, MN

27 Kreutzer, Alan R/ Pomplun, Tyler J 137 1,377 202 $170.00 Alexandria, MN

28 Angst, David J/ Pleschourt, Steven D 93 1,376 205 $165.00 Pineldand, MN

29 Blaha, Jonathan B / Blaha, Mark R 479 1,375 48 $160.00 Bloomington, MN

30 Kinneberg, Craig E / Waldera, Robbie J 226 1,373 175 $155.00 Winona, MN

31 Martin, Scott C/ Langlie, Michael D 585 1,372 172 $150.00 Madelia, MN

32 Sorenson, Aaron G/ Nistler, Shawn 593 1,371 170 $145.00 Oak Grove, MN

32 VanHoudt, Jason / Myers, Jason C 395 1,371 145 $145.00 Waterville, MN

34 Amland, Ryan / Quaas, Jeremy 553 1,370 194 $140.00 New Germany, MN

35 Petersen, Tim R/ Jensen, Wayne R 703 1,369 27 $135.00 Brooklyn Center, MN

36 Greenhagh, Tom G/ Greenhalgh, Matthew 406 1,367 218 $130.00 Blaine, MN

37 Toenyan, Scott R / Bossert, Jim L 134 1,366 180 $125.00 Alexandria, MN

38 Johnson, Joel J/ Butterfield, JamesP, |1 24 1,365 091 $125.00 Fridley, MN

38 Novotny, Mark W / Novotny, Lawrence J, Jr 154 1,365 56 $125.00 Montgomery, MN

40 Bartholomew, Kevin R/ Meza, Michael J 203 1,364 213 $120.00 South St Paul, MN

41 Weatherly, Cody L / Bushlack, Joe C 242 1,362 180 $120.00

41 Riebe, Dean/ Ide, Justin 721 1,362 170 $120.00 Arlington, MN

41 Jones, David J/ Cleveland, Matthew O 703 1,362 143 $120.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
Bohn, Steve J/ Kreyer, John P, Jr 571 1,360 48 $120.00 Norwood, MN

45 Juhlin, Nic K / Juhlin, Scott R 35 1,359 27 $118.00 Blaine, MN
McDonald, Joseph D / Kallas, Jacob P 65 1,359 172 $118.00 Faribault, MN

47 Amundson, Derek A / Noor, Terrence S 459 1,358 110 $118.00 New London, MN

48 Nowocin, Matthew E / Stein, Will J 673 1,357 170 $118.00 Victoria, MN

49 Olynyk, David K / Jones, Thomas P 570 1355 72 $118.00 Norwood, MN

50 Freitag, Jeremy E / Hathaway, Daniel G 21 1,354 162 $116.00 Verndale, MN

50 Y oung, Russel / Stricke, Gregg R 60 1,354 89 $116.00 Spring Valley, MN

52 Gustafson, Alan P/ Erdahl, Ryan O 170 1,353 197 $116.00 Plymouth, MN

53 Burr, Ron M / Mahlman, Todd M 626 1,351 116 $116.00 Owatonna, MN

54 Hopkins, Larry L / Brown, Brandon D 718 1,349 110 $114.00 Arden Hills, MN

54 Kuhn, Dakota A / Freitag, Jason R 502 1,349 183 $114.00 Sartell, MN

56 Wolf, KurtisA / Olsen, Jeffrey T 12 1,348 205 $114.00 Faribault, MN

56 Faulkner, Josh R / Johnson, Brian L 151 1,348 175 $114.00 Cambridge, MN

58 Kessler, Tom E/ Englerth, TIimE 258 1,343 199 $114.00 Lewiston, MN

59 Aasen, Bradley A / Herold, Dustin R 477 1,340 32 $114.00 Sartell, MN

60 LaFayette, Mike C/ Kirksey, Brandon C 688 1,338 207 $112.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
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61 Wandro, Eugene C / Stone, Joseph P 35 1,335 102 $112.00 Blaine, MN
62 Steeber, Nick M / Christopherson, Scott A 642 1,334 189 $112.00 Hastings, MN
62 Noor, LisaM / Eiss, John M 421 1,334 13 $112.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
Hjelseth, Richard C/ Moe, Douglas P 350 1,333 178 $112.00 Forest Lake, MN
64 Rude, Andy J/ Nelson, Ronald D 322 1,333 132 $112.00 Mazeppa, MN
Brown, Donathan / Douglas, Fred W 454 1,333 45 $112.00 Woodbury, MN
67 Herzog, Alex D / Selberg, Larry D 8 1,331 186 $110.00 West Fargo, ND
68 Dokken, Randy S/ Yenish, Alex D 381 1,329 167 $110.00 New Richland, MN
68 Leonard, Roger D, Jr / Erb, DennisR, Jr 527 1,329 164 $110.00 Stillwater, MN
68 Dye, Jamey E / Lucking, Wade 630 1,329 151 $110.00 Cambridge, MN
71 Wright, DanaR / Racette, Tim L 644 1,328 70 $110.00 Coon Rapids, MN
72 Jacka, Richard C, Sr/ Jacka, Richard C, Jr 523 1,327 197 $110.00 Stillwater, MN
73 Zebro, Joseph L / Johnson, Robert F 440 1,326 186 $110.00 Mt. Iron, MN
74 Henk, Rick L / Wenzel, Jeffrey D 719 1,325 91 $108.00 Arden Hills, MN
74 Kruger, Becky A / Pater, Smokey (Meredith) A 709 1,325 137 $108.00 Lake City, MN
76 Macey, James R / Luetmer, Zak 415 1,323 129 $108.00 Alexandria, MN
77 Lawrence, Scott R/ Curtis, Hans G 47 1,321 213 $108.00 Maple Grove, MN
77 Mattson, Dale K / Hackler, Bryon M 628 1,321 218 $108.00 Isanti, MN
77 Harding, Bill 3/ Thrun, Scott M 126 1,321 167 $108.00 Ottertail, MN
80 Sammons, Gregg A / Jensen, Bradley L 232 1,320 153 $106.00 Anoka, MN
80 Olson, Joshua P/ Captain, Eugene E 128 1,320 170 $106.00 Ottertail, MN
80 Haedrich, Tyler S/ Mateffy, William J 685 1,320 10 $106.00 Arden Hills, MN
83 Wagner, Richard E, Jr / Rierson, ChrisW 47 1,318 99 $106.00 Maple Grove, MN
Wirtzfeld, Marshal L / Schmitz, Tanner D 107 1,317 145 $106.00 Cold Spring, MN
84 Fehrman, Thomas G, Sr / Fehrman, Thomas A, Jr 630 1,317 156 $106.00 Cambridge, MN
Leonard, Ryan P/ Brown, Jeffrey W 585 1,317 129 $106.00 Madelia, MN
87 Ogaard, Evan M / Ogaard, Mitch C 574 1,316 140 $104.00 Madelia, MN
88 DeRosier, John J/ Joslin, Justin L 335 1,315 135 $104.00 Kettle River, MN
89 Ledlie, Travis S/ Curnow, Richard W 618 1,314 40 $102.00 Duluth, MN
89 Greenlund, Zach R/ Greenlund, Gary W 13 1,314 186 $102.00 Northfield, MN
89 Johnson, Derek E / Johnson, Corey M 643 1,314 54 $102.00 Hastings, MN
92 Condon, Anthony (Tony) / Stensrud, Steve C 606 1,313 210 $102.00 Rochester, MN
92 Krause, Carl F/ Boese, Dale A 485 1,313 199 $102.00 FergusFalls, MN
92 Boynton, Dale L / Selders, Dwight L 589 1,313 113 $102.00 St Peter, MN
95 Xiong, Betty / Vang, Moua X 690 1,312 207 $100.00 Saint Paul, MN
96 Rutherford, Sam / Schroeder, Aaron M 590 1,311 91 $100.00 St Peter, MN
96 Cada, Matthew J/ Brever, Jeremy 310 1,311 189 $100.00 Plainview, MN
96 Crane, Brian/ Frank, Ethan C 676 1311 43 $100.00 Maple Grove, MN
99 Brown, Justen M / Rhuby, Shane L 647 1,310 118 $98.00 Brainerd, MN
99 Harp, Steven R / Johanson, Robert C 563 1,310 197 $98.00 Wyoming, MN
101 Berger, Jay R/ Sevald, Ken N 47 1,308 218 $98.00 Maple Grove, MN
102 Adkins, Jasper J/ MacPherson, Jeremy A 77 1,307 121 $96.00 Golden Valey, MN
102 Bergee, Derek A / Larson, Kory J 13 1,307 178 $96.00 Northfield, MN
104 King, Andrew / Irvin, Brad R 170 1,305 218 $94.00 Plymouth, MN
105 Benage, Jordan / Monson, Scott 552 1,304 207 $92.00 Chaska, MN
105 Bischoff, Kyle C / Schacht, Eric M 543 1,304 32 $92.00 Maplewood, MN
105 Durgin, Randy W / Mussell, Jamie P 311 1,304 186 $92.00 Plainview, MN
108 Monson, Andrew G / Steck, ChrisJ 382 1,302 180 $90.00 New Richland, MN
108 Overcash, Larry J/ Burlingame, Tom A 126 1,302 148 $90.00 Ottertail, MN

Final Prize Listing Jun 17,2019 10:39 PM Page 11 of 41



Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

110 Elsbernd, Brian G / Bremer, Jeff L 143 1,301 186 $88.00 Lake City, MN
111 Larson, Nick / Vermilyea, Erik O 356 1,300 O $86.00 Hudson, WI

112 Wayrynen, Matt R / Williams, Christi 532 1,299 151 $84.00 Tamarack, MN
113 Irving, Dustin J/ White, Louis J 547 1,298 70 $82.00 Andover, MN

113 Green, Jacob L / Vashaw, Zachary C 675 1,298 43 $82.00 Maple Grove, MN
113 Taylor, Marlos (Michelle) / Harkless, Stephanie 505 1,298 183 $82.00 Chaska, MN

116 Budd, Rick E, Sr/ Giorgi, Chuck E 511 1,297 202 $80.00 Bayport, MN

116 Boyer, Christopher J/ Power, Patrick 472 1,297 59 $80.00 Maplewood, MN
118 Nelsen, Lawrence C, Jr / Ellis, Sam 27 1,296 189 $78.00 Coon Rapids, MN
118 Metzger, Alison / Metzger, Steve T 76 1,296 213 $78.00 Cambridge, MN
118 Kuhn, Nicholas R/ Baltes, John P 283 1,296 167 $78.00 Cottage Grove, MN
121 Reith, JJ/ Gonzaez, Rocky D 415 1,295 78 $76.00 Alexandria, MN
121 Sticha, George V / Streich, Dean A 386 1,295 162 $76.00 Arden Hills, MN
121 Week, Michael G/ Pearse, Mike 61 1,295 51 $76.00 Spring Valey, MN
121 Nieland, Jeff P/ Winter, Kyle N 248 1,295 183 $76.00 Albany, MN

121 Reiners, Gregory L / Newbauer, Robert R 405 1,295 70 $76.00 Blaine, MN

126 Tovsen, Rob J/ Kirby, Charles D 207 1294 124 $74.00 Howard Lake, MN
126 Ruter, Allen R/ Woods, James G 3 1,294 151 $74.00 Litchfield, MN
126 Nouis, Todd W / Neumann, Roger R 633 1,294 110 $74.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
126 Novak, Philip J/ Reschke, Josh 162 1,294 207 $74.00 Plainview, MN
130 Jochims, Bruce/ Doble, Curtiss C 200 1,293 186 $72.00 Roseville, MN
131 Bye, Gary L / Parenteau, Gary E 377 1,292 199 $70.00 Hibbing, MN

132 Sylvester, Samuel J, Jr / Langer, Dan A 613 1,291 37 $70.00 Owatona, MN

132 Dimmer, Matthew / Schaefer, Blake A 7 1,291 153 $70.00 West Fargo, ND
132 Schmidt, Corey A / Anderson, TalisC 391 1,291 143 $70.00 No St Paul, MN
135 Morrow, Jerry A / Matul, Edward J 316 1,290 205 $70.00 Zumbrota, MN
135 Rindahl, Nathan P/ Roelof s, Joe D 14 1,290 135 $70.00 Willmar, MN

135 Maxson, Scott A / Maxson, David K 299 1,200 183 $70.00 Pineldand, MN
135 Miller, Aaron W / Welde, Jacob W 513 1,290 159 $70.00 Cottage Grove, MN
139 Schlosser, Anthony A / Henkel, Trent A 607 1,289 162 $68.00 Woodbury, MN
139 Aguirre, Michael A, Jr / Winkler, Douglas J 504 1,289 167 $68.00 White Bear Lake, MN
139 Holets, Ken R/ Flynn, Corey D 638 1,289 24 $68.00 Delano, MN

142 Heltemes, Joseph D / Wehry, Jason L 475 1,288 137 $66.00 Perham, MN

142 Bremer, Travis/ Bremer, Andrew W 142 1,288 129 $66.00 Lake City, MN
142 Wittnebel, Derek D / Miller, Andy J 272 1,288 170 $66.00 Elk River, MN
145 Burman, Warren A / Huse, James A 69 1,287 216 $66.00 Aitken, MN

145 Munson, Hannah R / Fisher, Luke D 199 1,287 70 $66.00 Bloomington, MN
145 Wedrickas, Alan L / Mart, Christopher L 590 1,287 43 $66.00 St Peter, MN

148 Lang, TravisM / Schpuntow, Stefan J 271 1,286 48 $66.00 Elk River, MN
148 Dauck, Brad A / Dauck, Steven J 709 1,286 153 $66.00 Lake City, MN
148 Arndtson, Scot B / Castle, Christopher 676 1,286 5 $66.00 Maple Grove, MN
148 Fietek, Carl A / Fietek, Brandon M 675 1,286 0 $66.00 Maple Grove, MN
152 Lamont, Chris/ James, Jesse 396 1,285 186 $64.00 Waseca, MN

152 Cleveland, Ron D / Hommes, John M 570 1,285 8 $64.00 Norwood, MN
152 Shiroma, Aaron K / Peck, CJ 169 1,285 148 $64.00 Winona, MN

155 Sweere, Kaitlin M / Sweere, Josh D 475 1,284 202 $64.00 Perham, MN

155 Gora, Brent T / Babler, Tom L 169 1,284 148 $64.00 Winona, MN

157 Tracy, Brett M / Gangloff, Dakota J 262 1,283 140 $64.00 Minneapolis, MN
157 Palmitessa, Richard A / Groat, Scott A 369 1,283 186 $64.00 Cannon Falls, MN
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159 Dana, Mary C/ Becker, Joyce G 455 1,282 218 $62.00 Hudson, WI
159 Craigen, Jason T / Olsen, Jacob D 639 1,282 21 $62.00 Delano, MN
159 Odrich, Lance A, Sr/ Odlrich, Lance A, Jr 235 1,282 99 $62.00 Isanti, MN
162 Wieweck, Ryan G / Ponciano, Julie M 16 1,281 156 $62.00 Lester Prairie, MN
162 Bierwerth, Joel A / Lemke, Dalton R 706 1,281 35 $62.00 Andover, MN
164 Seymour, Kenny L / Payne, Leon W 363 1,279 210 $62.00 Sandstone, MN
164 Aleshire, ChrisM / Schleicher, Gary L 40 1,279 210 $62.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
166 LeBlanc, Bill L / Moore, Tim J 503 1,278 140 $62.00 White Bear Lake, MN
166 Morris, Nathan E / Callahan, James E 204 1,278 175 $62.00 Faribault, MN
168 Williams, Stephen / Pascua, Jeff 13 1,277 110 $60.00 Northfield, MN
168 Ogaard, Christopher D / Ogaard, David L 574 1,277 132 $60.00 Madelia, MN
168 Franzwa, Nicole R / Endersbe, Scott A 210 1,277 62 $60.00 Willmar, MN
171 Horton, Luke T/ Temple, Randy S 333 1,276 126 $60.00 Kettle River, MN
171 Mills, PaulaM / Kenney, Kim A 198 1,276 97 $60.00 Bloomington, MN
171 Steckelber, Tanner J/ Stoffel, Luke 621 1,276 148 $60.00 Mankato, MN
171 Huntington, Tyler J/ Kieger, Jordan J 284 1,276 51 $60.00 Cottage Grove, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $23,364.00
Doubles, Optional, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  Hcap Prize From
1 Meyer, Matt L / Oulman, David G 612 1,421 $150.00 Owatona, MN
2 Stibbins, David C, |11 / Tole, Dwight D 453 1,403 $120.00 Woodbury, MN
3 Hawk, Randy L / Lindberg, Kenneth, Jr 357 1,402 $110.00 Hudson, WI
4 Bock, Daniel L / Nelson, Chad M 612 1,400 $100.00 Owatona, MN
5 Langer, David J/ Stearns, Brady A 612 1,392 $90.00 Owatona, MN
6 Pashina, Kayla J/ Pashina, David D 73 1,381 $80.00 Minnetonka, MN
7 Lewis, Darrin G/ Schuh, Cory L 637 1,378 $70.00 New Hope, MN
8 Rude, Darik M / Kiffmeyer, Jeff J 296 1,359 $60.00 Zumbrota, MN
9 Fitzgerald, Patrick J/ Nelson, William J 61 1,352 $60.00 Spring Valley, MN
10 Juhlin, Nic K / Juhlin, Scott R 35 1,332 $55.00 Blaine, MN
11 Blaha, Jonathan B / Blaha, Mark R 479 1,327 $50.00 Bloomington, MN
12 Noor, LisaM / Eiss, John M 421 1,321 $50.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
13 Poelzer, Carl / Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 684 1,316 $48.00 Arden Hills, MN
14 Brede, Nevin D / Tejeda, Antonio R 414 1,315 $48.00 Alexandria, MN
15 Savoy, Ryan T / Hager, Robert J 613 1,313 $46.00 Owatona, MN
16 Bohn, Steve J/ Kreyer, John P, Jr 571 1,312 $46.00 Norwood, MN
17 Haedrich, Tyler S/ Mateffy, William J 685 1,310 $44.00 Arden Hills, MN
18 Aasen, Bradley A / Herold, Dustin R 477 1,308 $44.00 Sartell, MN
19 Larson, Nick / Vermilyea, Erik O 356 1,300 $42.00 Hudson, WI
20 Brown, Donathan / Douglas, Fred W 454 1,288 $42.00 Woodbury, MN
21 Fietek, Carl A / Fietek, Brandon M 675 1,286 $40.00 Maple Grove, MN
22 Olynyk, David K / Jones, Thomas P 570 1,283 $40.00 Norwood, MN
23 Arndtson, Scot B / Castle, Christopher 676 1,281 $40.00 Maple Grove, MN
24 Cleveland, Ron D / Hommes, John M 570 1,277 $38.00 Norwood, MN
25 Ledlie, Travis S/ Curnow, Richard W 618 1,274 $36.00 Duluth, MN
25 Johnson, Joel J/ Butterfield, James P, 11 24 1,274 $36.00 Fridley, MN
27 Bischoff, Kyle C/ Schacht, Eric M 543 1,272 $36.00 Maplewood, MN
28 Crane, Brian/ Frank, Ethan C 676 1,268 $35.00 Maple Grove, MN
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29 Holets, Ken R/ Flynn, Corey D 638 1,265 $34.00 Delano, MN
29 Y oung, Russdl / Stricke, Gregg R 60 1,265 $34.00 Spring Valey, MN
31 Craigen, Jason T / Olsen, Jacob D 639 1,261 $32.00 Delano, MN
32 Freeman, Chris J/ Freeman, Steven D 344 1,260 $32.00 Cloquet, MN
32 Johnson, Derek E / Johnson, Corey M 643 1,260 $32.00 Hastings, MN
34 Foss, John E / Cable, Scott A, Sr 357 1,259 $30.00 Hudson, WI
35 Wright, DanaR / Racette, Tim L 644 1,258 $30.00 Coon Rapids, MN
36 Lantto, Sam E / Corbett, Thomas R 422 1,256 $30.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
37 Roh, Michael F/ Bartelson, Dae M 165 1,255 $30.00 Winona, MN
37 Green, Jacob L / Vashaw, Zachary C 675 1,255 $30.00 Maple Grove, MN
37 Anderson, Jeff D / Beckjorden, Dan E 544 1,255 $30.00 Maplewood, MN
40 Sylvester, Samuel J, Jr / Langer, Dan A 613 1,254 $30.00 Owatona, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,030.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $53,386.00
Singles, 188 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  Hcap Prize From
1 Solbreken, Daran 56 869 278 $600.00 Brooten, MN
2 Romanowski, Reed E 363 838 218 $450.00 Sandstone, MN
3 Sievers, Jacob M 680 817 272 $400.00 Mazeppa, MN
4 Rennecke, Wayne H 253 807 137 $375.00 Brownton, MN
5 Kimbal, Sarah K 197 801 145 $350.00 RedWing, MN
6 Andring, Shawn M 225 798 143 $325.00 Winona, MN
7 Olson, Jackson L 285 791 148 $300.00 Willmar, MN
8 Hansen, Dan 56 790 245 $275.00 Brooten, MN
9 Sersen, CharlesR 244 788 178 $250.00 Eagan, MN
10 Kemper, Mark 233 777 135 $225.00 Frazee, MN
11 Kinneberg, Craig E 226 772 129 $200.00 Winona, MN
12 Isensee, Cole T 383 770 253 $180.00 Bemidji, MN
13 Gora, TravisA 225 769 126 $175.00 Winona, MN
14 Solbreken, Lisa 59 768 302 $170.00 Brooten, MN
15 Vacinek, Robert 458 763 226 $165.00 Rush City, MN
15 Vogelpohl, KarlaM 118 763 202 $165.00 New London, MN
17 Witt, Edward H 190 761 186 $160.00 Randall, MN
17 Husbyn, TravisR 295 761 135 $160.00 Kasson, MN
19 Lerman, Alex M 43 760 307 $155.00 Otsego, MN
20 Sobottka, Cory A 183 759 167 $150.00 Red Wing, MN
20 Anderson, Teri A 240 759 226 $150.00 Austin, MN
22 Wachtel, Wendy J 667 758 170 $145.00 EaglelLake, MN
22 Marshall, Allan J 539 758 183 $145.00 Cloquet, MN
24 Kukson, Dean R 93 757 210 $140.00 Pinelsland, MN
25 Peters, Jon R 176 756 143 $135.00 Winona, MN
25 Strobel, Derek J 456 756 202 $135.00 Hudson, WI
25 Esterby, Gary J 328 756 164 $135.00 Wanamingo, MN
25 Buhr, Barrett 234 756 216 $135.00 Frazee, MN
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29 Lahermeier, Jeff 401 752 191 $130.00 Lester Prairie, MN

29 Tensen, Tim 55 752 232 $130.00 Brooten, MN

31 Mickaw, Blaine 312 751 243 $125.00 Plainview, MN

32 Gordon, David L 577 750 164 $120.00 Madelia, MN

32 Barten, Darren R 138 750 194 $120.00 Alexandria, MN
Razink, Nicholas R 133 749 194 $115.00 Alexandria, MN

34 Roschen, Levi E 89 749 132 $115.00 Goodhue, MN
Rosenau, Jason R 255 749 156 $115.00 Kimball, MN

37 Olson, Jon E 285 747 162 $110.00 Willmar, MN

37 Fischer, Farrel H 19 747 170 $110.00 Brownton, MN

39 Watkins, Jason J 445 746 118 $105.00 Mt. Iron, MN

39 Kern, Josh A 238 746 226 $105.00 Austin, MN

41 Winter, Duane 55 745 159 $100.00 Brooten, MN

42 Hansen, TravisJ 109 744 140 $97.00 Cold Spring, MN

42 Schuette, Elmer J 18 744 270 $97.00 Glencoe, MN
Nyhammer, Bob 58 743 251 $96.00 Brooten, MN

44 Ramsdell, Marjorie L 542 743 197 $96.00 Baxter, MN
Weichel, JoshuaN 149 743 345 $96.00 Zumbro Falls, MN

47 Myers, KeiaD 459 742 237 $94.00 New London, MN

47 Maiers, Wayne 249 742 189 $94.00 Arlington, MN

49 Conhelly, Lucas J 121 741 272 $92.00 Royaton, MN

49 Kelzer, Jonathon 721 741 126 $92.00 Arlington, MN

49 Thoe, Debra 187 741 329 $92.00 LakeCrystal, MN

52 Erickson, Annette R 456 740 264 $91.00 Hudson, WI

53 Drager, Aldean E 380 739 143 $89.00 New Richland, MN

53 Lund, Darrell 23 739 229 $89.00 Owatonna, MN

53 Hering, Terrance 397 739 245 $89.00 Waseca, MN

56 Houfer, Gary 501 738 143 $88.00 Sartell, MN

56 VanSickle, Ronald D 335 738 143 $88.00 Kettle River, MN

56 Wilcox, Michea A 213 738 135 $88.00 Rochester, MN

59 Suhr, Kalli R 605 736 183 $87.00 Maple Grove, MN

59 Mlodozyniec, Megan 374 736 175 $87.00 Hibbing, MN

59 Johnson, Mike R 310 736 221 $87.00 Plainview, MN

62 Herme, Floyd R 187 735 191 $86.00 Lake Crystal, MN

63 VanHoudt, Ronald 395 734 189 $85.00 Waterville, MN

63 Flohrs, Eileen E 189 734 207 $85.00 Janesville, MN

65 Lye, Jed T 133 733 148 $84.00 Alexandria, MN

65 Preston, Kyle 490 733 207 $84.00 FergusFalls, MN

67 Udenberg, Shayne 229 732 224 $83.00 Spring Valley, MN

67 Wroge, Ryan 401 732 216 $83.00 Lester Prairie, MN

69 Kaytor, Robert 16 731 178 $82.00 Lester Prairie, MN

69 Musel, Ross T 229 731 275 $82.00 Spring Valey, MN

71 Moore, James 401 730 213 $81.00 Lester Prairie, MN

71 Baillargeon, Joseph 710 730 232 $81.00 St. Michadl, MN

71 Bleess, Michad A 339 730 126 $81.00 North Saint Paul, MN

71 King, Michael M 257 730 143 $81.00 Lewiston, MN

75 Sexton, Larry 309 729 153 $80.00 Plainview, MN

75 Benson, James D 530 729 172 $80.00 Austin, MN

75 LeVan, Brad A 305 729 251 $80.00 Plainview, MN
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78 Passer, Joel M 352 728 232 $79.00 Worthington, MN
79 Korsten, LisaM 330 727 218 $78.00 Cannon Falls, MN
79 Schulz, Matt B 306 727 232 $78.00 Plainview, MN
81 Krech, Brian K 654 726 135 $77.00 Ham Lake, MN
81 Beauclaire, Jesse J 527 726 116 $77.00 Stillwater, MN
81 Hathaway, Daniel G 21 726 148 $77.00 Verndade, MN
8l Lelle, Katrina A 512 726 229 $77.00 Bayport, MN
85 Drugan, Daniel R 506 725 210 $76.00 New Ulm, MN
86 Hughes, Shane S 257 724 162 $75.00 Lewiston, MN
86 Hinrichs, Jacob A 561 724 240 $75.00 Forest Lake, MN
88 Odkers, Kdlli R 300 723 313 $74.00 Pineldand, MN
88 Meemken, Chris D 287 723 189 $74.00 Willmar, MN
88 Sunderman, Mike E 268 723 248 $74.00 Le Center, MN
88 Weichel, Adam N 149 723 205 $74.00 Zumbro Fals, MN
88 Anderson, Carmen J 426 723 213 $74.00 Champlin, MN
93 Rohwer, Marley B 129 722 297 $73.00 Janesville, MN
93 Wentworth, Cody 348 722 164 $73.00 Hayfield, MN
93 Petrie, Keith A 483 722 162 $73.00 FergusFalls, MN
93 Geisinger, Shannon M 316 722 197 $73.00 Zumbrota, MN
93 Kohner, Michelle B 225 722 191 $73.00 Winona, MN
98 Plath, Aaron J 255 721 170 $72.00 Kimball, MN
98 Gangestad, Ashley S 541 721 361 $72.00 Motley, MN
98 Odman, Matt L 88 721 113 $72.00 Goodhue, MN
98 Staub, Westin R 679 721 143 $72.00 Mazeppa, MN
102 Anderson, Jill D 267 720 291 $71.00 Le Sueur, MN
102 Bussler, Nathan 254 720 145 $71.00 Brownton, MN
102 Corbin, James A 101 720 135 $71.00 Cottage Grove, MN
102 Bruegger, Ronald J 186 720 164 $71.00 Janesville, MN
102 Best-Gatlin, Joanne E 101 720 294 $71.00 Cottage Grove, MN
102 Cole, LoisJ 188 720 270 $71.00 Wells, MN
102 Lor, Pao L 291 720 164 $71.00 Saint Paul, MN
109 Thurmes, Bryce A 330 719 291 $70.00 Cannon Fals, MN
109 McAdams, Mariam D 439 719 283 $70.00 Mt. Iron, MN
109 Monson, Andrew G 382 719 113 $70.00 New Richland, MN
109 Thompson, Mike 75 719 162 $70.00 Gary, MN
109 Fitzsimmons, Daniel P 181 719 118 $70.00 Rochester, MN
109 Schnobrich, Wade R 193 719 180 $70.00 Madeila, MN
109 Hansen, Heidi R 196 719 124 $70.00 Alexandria, MN
116 Erickson, Parker 329 718 324 $69.00 Zumbrota, MN
116 Cadwell, Tim 531 718 234 $69.00 Hastings, MN
118 Feyereisen, Paul J 692 717 213 $68.00 Robbinsdale, MN
118 Turner, DallasR 328 717 259 $68.00 Wanamingo, MN
118 Tvrdik, Anthony T 228 717 283 $68.00 Spring Valley, MN
118 Goranson, Raymond N 301 717 186 $68.00 Zumbrota, MN
118 Boike, Evan R 286 717 243 $68.00 Willmar, MN
118 Aho, Lee W 234 717 140 $68.00 Frazee, MN
124 Porter, George E 39 716 205 $67.00 White Bear Lake, MN
124 Kemp, David A 119 716 156 $67.00 Willmar, MN
124 Bylander, Mark C 234 716 129 $67.00 Frazee, MN
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124 Siegfried, Adam P 464 716 178 $67.00 St Paul, MN
124 Trostem, Nicole M 237 716 245 $67.00 Austin, MN
124 Bratton, Kenneth T 531 716 234 $67.00 Hastings, MN
130 Kolasa, Eric D 114 715 156 $66.00 Montrose, MN
130 Mackenthun, Jason A 402 715 156 $66.00 Hamburg, MN
130 Johnson, Gary 58 715 321 $66.00 Brooten, MN
130 VanStone, Heather 517 715 237 $66.00 Brainerd, MN
130 Blomstrom, Chad J 191 715 183 $66.00 LakeCrystal, MN
130 Schauer, Tim 355 715 256 $66.00 Arlington, MN
136 Benson, Renee M 586 714 259 $65.00 Altura, MN
136 Stiernagle, Randy L 196 714 183 $65.00 Alexandria, MN
138 Smith, David M 258 713 194 $64.00 Lewiston, MN
138 Niemi, Travis G 385 713 180 $64.00 W St Paul, MN
138 Harp, Steven R 563 713 116 $64.00 Wyoming, MN
141 Schuster, Bill 654 712 267 $63.00 Ham Lake, MN
141 Nelson, Eric W 150 712 126 $63.00 Cambridge, MN
141 Bach, Robert J 263 712 240 $63.00 Le Sueur, MN
141 Hale, Allyson R 265 712 305 $63.00 Le Sueur, MN
141 Solie, Chris 75 712 162 $63.00 Gary, MN
141 Xiong, Ge 291 712 167 $63.00 Saint Paul, MN
147 Smith, Jon R 233 711 145 $62.00 Frazee, MN
147 Kiffmeyer, Jeremy K 322 711 183 $62.00 Mazeppa, MN
147 Myhro, Sam D 254 711 132 $62.00 Brownton, MN
147 Schwarze, Larry 57 711 229 $62.00 Brooten, MN
147 Mueller, Elizabeth A 598 711 299 $62.00 Coon Rapids, MN
152 Pfarr, Levi 251 710 170 $61.00 Arlington, MN
152 Booker, Daniel A 482 710 145 $61.00 FergusFalls, MN
154 Farmer, Greg J 184 709 113 $60.00 PineRiver, MN
154 Rooney, Shane M 42 709 167 $60.00 Otsego, MN
154 Smith, Alex L 333 709 213 $60.00 Kettle River, MN
154 McCollum, Jerry L 75 709 118 $60.00 Gary, MN
154 Johnson, Kyle 70 709 218 $60.00 Aitken, MN
154 VanHoudt, Cory 394 709 256 $60.00 Waterville, MN
154 Skurka, Robert J 42 709 164 $60.00 Otsego, MN
154 Nohner, Tammy A 598 709 337 $60.00 Coon Rapids, MN
162 Marshall, Jennifer L 539 708 291 $59.00 Cloquet, MN
162 Geariety, CharlesE 280 708 180 $59.00 Mankato, MN
162 Gehrking, Ted A 211 708 245 $59.00 Byron, MN
162 Fife, Terry A 352 708 216 $59.00 Worthington, MN
162 Dodge, Douglas S 595 708 156 $59.00 Little Canada, MN
167 Timmerman, Stanley 380 707 148 $58.00 New Richland, MN
167 Pomerenke, Robert E 182 707 129 $58.00 Rochester, MN
167 Politte, Timothy L 114 707 178 $58.00 Montrose, MN
167 Melby, Timothy J 457 707 183 $58.00 Rush City, MN
167 Johnson, Bruce 553 707 178 $58.00 New Germany, MN
172 Petrie, Mark A 483 706 145 $57.00 FergusFalls, MN
172 Baver, Darren 398 706 162 $57.00 Waterville, MN
172 Kaisershot, Dylan 155 706 194 $57.00 New Prague, MN
172 Vanwatermulen, Jeff 554 706 170 $57.00 Waconia, MN
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172 Hilke, Blake J 329 706 245 $57.00 Zumbrota, MN
177 Gerdes, Shawn C 354 705 162 $56.00 Worthington, MN
177 Becvar, Tyler 348 705 132 $56.00 Hayfield, MN
177 Olriksen, Ashley A 602 705 118 $56.00 Hopkins, MN
177 Wittnebel, Derek D 272 705 116 $56.00 Elk River, MN
177 Finluyson, Matthew 71 705 229 $56.00 Aitken, MN
177 Warman, Roy 365 705 162 $56.00 Sandstone, MN
177 Beyer, Cody M 138 705 153 $56.00 Alexandria, MN
177 Mielke, Steve 378 705 186 $56.00 Cologne, MN
177 Harder, Jenny L 216 705 329 $56.00 New Ulm, MN
177 Duholm, Jennifer M 237 705 259 $56.00 Austin, MN
187 Lind, Robert W 439 704 213 $55.00 Mt. Iron, MN
187 Booker, Colton M 482 704 159 $55.00 FergusFalls, MN
189 Zins, Nate 222 703 237 $54.00 New Ulm, MN
189 Stover, Jeremy J 239 703 180 $54.00 Austin, MN
189 Amundson, Jim L 539 703 167 $54.00 Cloquet, MN
189 Corner, William G 185 703 132 $54.00 PineRiver, MN
193 Jones, Nikki 439 702 129 $53.00 Mt. Iron, MN
193 Belehar, Joel 376 702 232 $53.00 Hibbing, MN
193 Grewe, Lori R 484 702 275 $53.00 FergusFalls, MN
193 Arends, Joe 57 702 199 $53.00 Brooten, MN
193 Ohlrogge, Ashley G 195 702 221 $53.00 Alexandria, MN
193 Xiong, KhuM 291 702 178 $53.00 Saint Paul, MN
193 Cordes, John L 328 702 264 $53.00 Wanamingo, MN
200 Hautala, Walter W 231 701 194 $52.00 Gilbert, MN
200 Smisek, Bruce W 156 701 205 $52.00 Montgomery, MN
200 Cole, Marv W 483 701 153 $52.00 FergusFals, MN
200 Schloer, TravisJ 564 701 224 $52.00 Forest Lake, MN
200 Utecht, Rick F 109 701 116 $52.00 Cold Spring, MN
200 Binner, Nate R 163 701 140 $52.00 Plainview, MN
200 Wendlandt, Josh J 255 701 170 $52.00 Kimball, MN
200 Schroeder, Michael L 680 701 116 $52.00 Mazeppa, MN
208 Sondag, Travis F 193 700 156 $51.00 Madeila, MN
208 Baier, Dan W 334 700 156 $51.00 Kettle River, MN
208 Hillesheim, Alex J 604 700 140 $51.00 New Ulm, MN
208 Skluzacek, Jeff 393 700 140 $51.00 Waterville, MN
212 Harrison, Jake B 270 699 332 $50.00 BellePlaine, MN
212 Ryks, Marilyn K 238 699 159 $50.00 Austin, MN
214 Delfosse, Paul A 620 698 113 $49.00 Duluth, MN
214 Sunsdahl, SheilaK 442 698 224 $49.00 Mt. Iron, MN
214 Hutchison, Kenneth 311 698 116 $49.00 Plainview, MN
214 Schmidt, Jason P 555 698 124 $49.00 Waconia, MN
214 Noerenberg, Corey 402 698 243 $49.00 Hamburg, MN
214 Magin, Elizabeth J 223 698 245 $49.00 Winona, MN
214 Bartell, Mike E 42 698 205 $49.00 Otsego, MN
221 Piskel, Joey H 383 697 189 $48.00 Bemidji, MN
221 Jaeger, Richard J 331 697 121 $48.00 Victoria, MN
221 Dressen, Leo D 124 697 186 $48.00 Red Wing, MN
221 Skouge, Jeremy G 338 697 148 $48.00 Annandale, MN
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221 Hanson, Jamie W 348 697 186 $48.00 Hayfield, MN

221 Goutermont, Katrina 22 697 143 $48.00 Silver Bay, MN

221 Shuck, Scott L 683 697 191 $48.00 Duluth, MN

228 Hammermeister, Kim A 239 696 243 $47.00 Austin, MN

228 Hulme, Michael D Q0 696 164 $47.00 Plymouth, MN

228 Lange, Jeremy C 228 696 180 $47.00 Spring Valey, MN

228 Matul, Edward J 316 696 113 $47.00 Zumbrota, MN

228 Andreen, David P 27 696 116 $47.00 Coon Rapids, MN

228 Long, Ron A 137 696 170 $47.00 Alexandria, MN

228 Donnay, Bruce K 19 696 197 $47.00 Brownton, MN

228 Jackels, Robert 251 696 216 $47.00 Arlington, MN

228 Jarmuzek, Michael J a2 696 116 $47.00 Otsego, MN

228 Meath, Mike P 654 696 170 $47.00 Ham Lake, MN

228 Burton, Austin 70 696 261 $47.00 Aitken, MN

228 Bueng, Jody D 74 696 189 $47.00 Gary, MN

240 Randazzo, Christopher 124 695 207 $46.00 Red Wing, MN

240 Finden, OliviaF 222 695 353 $46.00 New Ulm, MN

240 Witthus, Chris 19 695 126 $46.00 Brownton, MN

240 Irish, Hunter C 227 695 256 $46.00 Spring Valey, MN

240 Bresnahan, Alan J 278 695 145 $46.00 Shakopee, MN

240 Kdly, Jason W 383 695 153 $46.00 Bemidji, MN

246 Tamminen, Larry J 6 694 151 $45.00 Champlin, MN

246 Myers, Kent R 224 694 175 $45.00 Winona, MN

246 Pawelk, Rick 554 694 140 $45.00 Waconia, MN

246 Jorgensen, Josh M 226 694 153 $45.00 Winona, MN

246 Bullert, Sam 251 694 229 $45.00 Arlington, MN

246 Swanson, Richard L 465 694 237 $45.00 Buffalo, MN

246 Connolly, Nicki C 622 694 145 $45.00 Mounds View, MN

246 Olson, David L 6 694 267 $45.00 Champlin, MN

246 Garcia, Robert K 671 694 199 $45.00 Woodbury, MN

246 Schulz, Ty 296 694 145 $45.00 Zumbrota, MN

246 Mathews, Greg 401 694 264 $45.00 Lester Prairie, MN

246 Karl, Richard J 31 694 151 $45.00 Glencoe, MN

246 Razink, Chad F 133 694 162 $45.00 Alexandria, MN

246 Riewer, Phillip E 370 694 121 $45.00 Perham, MN

260 Johnson, Lukas K 310 693 183 $44.00 Plainview, MN

260 Mitchell, Doug B 31 693 172 $44.00 Glencoe, MN

260 Peltier, Gordon (Jake) J 38 693 137 $44.00 White Bear Lake, MN

260 Kolstad, George R 385 693 167 $44.00 W St Paul, MN

260 Daak, Nicholas J 300 693 205 $44.00 Pineldand, MN

260 Kalli, Keith G 275 693 113 $44.00 Wright, MN

260 Wolfe, Douglas C 610 693 175 $44.00 Willmar, MN

260 Grams, Steven T 683 693 210 $44.00 Duluth, MN

260 Thibodeau, Bruce L 465 693 194 $44.00 Buffalo, MN

269 Waldoch, Vance T 190 692 118 $43.00 Randall, MN

269 Xiong, Betty 690 692 162 $43.00 Saint Paul, MN

269 Buckingham, Brian L 593 692 164 $43.00 Osak Grove, MN

269 Nelson, Carol J 330 692 318 $43.00 Cannon Falls, MN

269 Houn, Edward A 4 692 218 $43.00 Champlin, MN
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269 Myers, Daniel A 117 692 164 $43.00 Litchfield, MN

269 Watkins, Scott E 69 692 183 $43.00 Aitken, MN

269 Mateffy, Jack S 673 692 129 $43.00 Victoria, MN

277 Stevens, Joshua 270 691 324 $42.00 BellePlaine, MN

277 Rapp, EricR 369 691 151 $42.00 Cannon Falls, MN

277 Bruegger, Richard A 189 691 183 $42.00 Janesville, MN

277 Ohlrogge, Eric J 195 691 140 $42.00 Alexandria, MN

277 Worms, Brian 55 691 218 $42.00 Brooten, MN

277 Ladwig, Steven D 4 691 140 $42.00 Champlin, MN

277 Hammer, Mark S 629 691 140 $42.00 PineCity, MN

284 Rolstone-Kobal, Jayden J 443 690 205 $41.00 Mt. Iron, MN

284 Waldoch, Mike L 518 690 202 $41.00 Little Falls, MN

284 Diercks, Zach M 63 690 221 $41.00 Cannon Falls, MN

284 Nohner, Lyndee 192 690 248 $41.00 Lake Crysta, MN

284 Young, Joe A 307 690 140 $41.00 Plainview, MN

284 Horsmann, Tom D 367 690 205 $41.00 Sandstone, MN

284 Moske, John A 265 690 129 $41.00 Le Sueur, MN

284 Briski, Matt G 441 690 143 $41.00 Mt. Iron, MN

284 Staub, Ginger A 679 690 261 $41.00 Mazeppa, MN

284 Ford, Christopher E 428 690 126 $41.00 Duluth, MN

294 Rolf, Dan 355 689 178 $40.00 Arlington, MN

294 Steinkopf, Allen D 403 689 118 $40.00 Shakopee, MN

294 Dreyer, Kelly C 130 689 261 $40.00 Janesville, MN

294 Carter, MikaylaD 420 689 267 $40.00 Duluth, MN

294 Reese, Troy 56 689 153 $40.00 Brooten, MN

294 Leuma, Chloe 98 689 324 $40.00 Cottage Grove, MN

294 Luhmann, Ashley M 149 689 272 $40.00 Zumbro Falls, MN

294 Jones, Chad 378 689 126 $40.00 Cologne, MN

294 Radloff, William J 264 689 221 $40.00 Le Sueur, MN

294 Sample, Amy D 408 689 229 $40.00 Maplewood, MN

304 Pleschourt, Tom L 260 688 159 $39.00 Faribault, MN

304 Feucht, Nathan E 610 688 183 $39.00 Willmar, MN

304 Ryks, Amber A 239 688 113 $39.00 Austin, MN

304 Munsch, Douglas D 29 688 183 $39.00 Glencoe, MN

304 Metty, Sarah 681 688 270 $39.00 Eagan, MN

304 Koski, Daniel W 409 688 121 $39.00 Maplewood, MN

304 Bruegger, Kevin M 187 688 153 $39.00 LakeCrysta, MN

304 Mariska, Brian 399 688 261 $39.00 Waterville, MN

304 Ramsdell, Laurie J 541 688 167 $39.00 Motley, MN

304 Stellrecht, Brian T 87 688 216 $39.00 Goodhue, MN

304 Thone, Keith M 491 688 207 $39.00 FergusFalls, MN

315 Reemts, KrissaR 710 687 313 $38.00 St. Michael, MN

315 Woodford, Greg E 566 687 126 $38.00 Plymouth, MN

315 Simpson, Dalten D 280 687 302 $38.00 Mankato, MN

315 Sundstrom, Mark L 151 687 167 $38.00 Cambridge, MN

315 Emberland, Bruce A 611 687 345 $38.00 Willmar, MN

315 Stelter, Ronald F 439 687 162 $38.00 Mt. Iron, MN

315 Wright, Jim L 144 687 159 $38.00 Lake City, MN

315 Greeley, Lauren M 278 687 342 $38.00 Shakopee, MN
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315 Baker, LesL 196 687 145 $38.00 Alexandria, MN
315 Mroz, JessicaA 409 687 183 $38.00 Maplewood, MN
315 Witthus, Steven A 17 687 251 $38.00 Lester Prairie, MN
326 Olthoff, Ryan T 245 686 148 $37.00 Eagan, MN
326 Schugel, Ronald J 603 686 167 $37.00 New Ulm, MN
326 Sander, John A 559 686 205 $37.00 Forest Lake, MN
326 Moua, Mai 291 686 221 $37.00 Saint Paul, MN
326 Mann, Tim A 82 686 148 $37.00 Goodhue, MN
326 Pogi, Tuiaa 410 686 143 $37.00 Shakopee, MN
326 Nelson, Cindy Mae 330 686 205 $37.00 Cannon Falls, MN
333 Larson, Kevin M 313 685 245 $36.00 Plainview, MN
333 Kane, Joseph A 4 685 202 $36.00 Champlin, MN
333 Bly, Matt 227 685 216 $36.00 Spring Valey, MN
333 Carlson, Susan K 101 685 178 $36.00 Cottage Grove, MN
333 Lackner, Ronald E 440 685 186 $36.00 Mt. Iron, MN
333 Teaser, Jen M 195 685 162 $36.00 Alexandria, MN
333 Stroupe, Scott R 171 685 129 $36.00 Plymouth, MN
333 Koziol, John P 340 685 210 $36.00 Prescott, WI
333 Hammer, Daniel M 629 685 113 $36.00 PineCity, MN
333 Hanna, Eric T 625 685 129 $36.00 Anoka, MN
333 Reagan-Anderson, Jody F 340 685 143 $36.00 Prescott, WI
344 Kraemer, Cory E 71 684 126 $35.00 Aitken, MN
344 Monson, Jay R 484 684 261 $35.00 FergusFalls, MN
344 Stram, Gordon D 392 684 194 $35.00 Grand Rapids, MN
344 Zimmer, Beth C 609 684 353 $35.00 Willmar, MN
344 Westphal, Tabbitha L 192 684 294 $35.00 Lake Crystal, MN
344 Dresen, ChrisJ 288 684 189 $35.00 Jordan, MN
344 Miller, Cameron G 368 684 226 $35.00 Sandstone, MN
351 Schultz, Janelle M 187 683 234 $34.00 LakeCrysta, MN
351 Hecker, Doug J 364 683 197 $34.00 Sandstone, MN
351 Rasmusson, Zachary C 442 683 213 $34.00 Mt. Iron, MN
351 Fox, Dave 253 683 264 $34.00 Brownton, MN
351 Hartmann, Paul J 625 683 148 $34.00 Anoka, MN
351 Boike, ChristinaM 15 683 291 $34.00 Willmar, MN
351 Norton, Tyler K 308 683 243 $34.00 Plainview, MN
351 Nordvall, Neil W 540 683 199 $34.00 Superior, WI
351 Creech, Jake 252 683 167 $34.00 Arlington, MN
351 Wendt, Allan J 234 683 148 $34.00 Frazee, MN
351 Meyer, William 721 683 140 $34.00 Arlington, MN
351 Schmit, Dan 309 683 162 $34.00 Plainview, MN
351 Damman, Fred J 79 683 151 $34.00 Goodhue, MN
364 Schumacher, Thomas E 302 682 178 $33.00 Pineldand, MN
364 Kohuth, Kimberly A 99 682 164 $33.00 Cottage Grove, MN
364 Soukchaleun, Tik S 690 682 140 $33.00 Saint Paul, MN
364 Lang, Daniel D 363 682 118 $33.00 Sandstone, MN
364 Hedberg, Aaron A 464 682 148 $33.00 St Paul, MN
364 Miller, Andrew 337 682 135 $33.00 Waseca, MN
364 Lent, Jason 201 682 116 $33.00 Roseville, MN
364 Lummis, Thomas J 540 682 124 $33.00 Superior, WI

Final Prize Listing Jun 17,2019 10:39 PM Page 21 of 41



Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

372 Dieryck, Penny J 548 681 207 $32.00 Duluth, MN
372 Frank, Jack J 216 681 205 $32.00 New Ulm, MN
372 Peters, Kurt H 503 681 118 $32.00 White Bear Lake, MN
372 Kieffer, Heidi L 297 681 194 $32.00 Pineldand, MN
372 Flies, Brian P 313 681 264 $32.00 Plainview, MN
372 Greeley, Michael R 278 681 302 $32.00 Shakopee, MN
372 Feucht, Karen 609 681 318 $32.00 Willmar, MN
372 Eckhardt, Terry A 244 681 191 $32.00 Eagan, MN
372 Everett, Burt C 87 681 135 $32.00 Goodhue, MN
372 Burch, Robin 118 681 205 $32.00 New London, MN
372 Lindeman, Justin J 29 681 178 $32.00 Glencoe, MN
383 Fleahman, Gary D 616 680 143 $30.00 Rice, MN
383 Wieweck, Curt A 657 680 129 $30.00 Hutchinson, MN
383 walker, Jill M 316 680 224 $30.00 Zumbrota, MN
383 Paradis, Kevin D 318 680 172 $30.00 Red Wing, MN
383 Knutson, Joe O 383 680 240 $30.00 Bemidji, MN
383 Luhmann, Jeremy J 142 680 178 $30.00 Lake City, MN
383 Hunter, Jacob J 21 680 126 $30.00 Verndale, MN
383 Smith, Debbie A 516 680 210 $30.00 Little Falls, MN
383 Beighley, Dustin P 719 680 135 $30.00 Arden Hills, MN
383 Theis, Marty 155 680 191 $30.00 New Prague, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $26,677.00
Singles, 189 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  Hcap Prize From
1 Luetmer, Zak 415 859 70 $600.00 Alexandria, MN
2 Hoover, David W 533 826 110 $450.00 Tamarack, MN
3 Trutwin, Henry C 476 807 70 $400.00 LittleFalls, MN
4 Rudningen, Scott A 57 796 99 $350.00 Brooten, MN
5 Burr, Ryan M 676 792 10 $300.00 Maple Grove, MN
6 Vermilyea, Erik O 356 782 0 $250.00 Hudson, WI
7 Floen, Brian R 644 781 O $225.00 Coon Rapids, MN
8 Malchow, Zachary C 658 774 91 $200.00 Hutchinson, MN
9 Mitchell, Dave A 684 772 2 $180.00 Arden Hills, MN
9 Feind, Sean M 608 772 43 $180.00 Nicollet, MN
11 Schmidt, Corey A 391 7711 91 $170.00 No St Paul, MN
11 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 684 771 48 $170.00 Arden Hills, MN
13 Gonzalez, Rocky D 415 765 40 $160.00 Alexandria, MN
13 Winkler, Douglas J 504 765 40 $160.00 White Bear Lake, MN
15 MacPherson, Jeremy A 77 764 54 $150.00 Golden Valey, MN
16 Bystedt, Tyler 697 762 0 $140.00 Superior, WI
17 Tauer, Jason J 172 759 89 $130.00 Chanhassen, Ml
18 Winter, Darin J 55 753 75 $120.00 Brooten, MN
19 Mohr, Clayton R 414 752 43 $115.00 Alexandria, MN
20 Brown, Donathan 454 750 24 $110.00 Woodbury, MN
21 Jacka, Richard C 523 748 56 $105.00 Stillwater, MN
22 Runningen, Nate L 487 747 75 $100.00 FergusFals, MN
22 Schroeder, Greg A 405 747 54 $100.00 Blaine, MN
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24 Greenhalgh, Kdlli R 405 746 81 $98.00 Blaine, MN
25 Clauson, Dave R 344 745 10 $96.00 Cloquet, MN
26 Christen, Nathan B 476 744 102 $94.00 Little Falls, MN
26 Bonow, Seth vV 225 744 24 $94.00 Winona, MN
26 Winter, Kelly 56 744 97 $94.00 Brooten, MN
29 Wehry, Jason L 475 743 70 $92.00 Perham, MN
29 Poel zer, Carl 684 743 62 $92.00 Arden Hills, MN
31 Korhonen, Mark J 335 742 86 $91.00 Kettle River, MN
32 Quaas, Jeremy 553 741 83 $91.00 New Germany, MN
32 Amland, Ryan 553 741 110 $91.00 New Germany, MN
34 Pleschourt, Brice J 9 739 48 $90.00 Pineldand, MN
34 Pashina, Kayla J 73 739 24 $90.00 Minnetonka, MN
36 Erickson, David T 658 738 78 $89.00 Hutchinson, MN
37 Brandt, Tom G 471 736 21 $89.00 Maplewood, MN
37 Myers, Seth R 224 736 89 $89.00 Winona, MN
39 Alexander, Tim 472 734 29 $88.00 Maplewood, MN
40 Boynton, Dale L 589 733 56 $88.00 St Peter, MN
40 Sammons, Gregg A 232 733 75 $88.00 Anoka, MN
42 Bergee, Derek A 13 732 94 $87.00 Northfield, MN
42 Rierson, ChrisW 47 732 13 $87.00 Maple Grove, MN
42 Haedrich, Tyler S 685 732 5 $87.00 Arden Hills, MN
42 Meyer, Mark W 281 732 64 $87.00 LITTLEFALLS, MN
42 Wayrynen, Matt R 532 732 81 $87.00 Tamarack, MN
47 Hennen, Brian H 336 731 72 $86.00 Kettle River, MN
48 DeRosier, John J 335 730 86 $86.00 Kettle River, MN
48 Lucking, Wade 630 730 102 $86.00 Cambridge, MN
50 Mateffy, William J 685 729 5 $85.00 Arden Hills, MN
50 Kreutzer, Alan R 137 729 102 $85.00 Alexandria, MN
50 Jensen, Jerry L 375 729 59 $85.00 Hibbing, MN
53 Vashaw, Zachary C 675 727 8 $84.00 Maple Grove, MN
53 Niziol, KenJ 36 727 110 $84.00 White Bear Lake, MN
53 Lemke, Dalton R 706 727 0 $84.00 Andover, MN
53 Heglund, Adam L 537 727 75 $84.00 Waite Park, MN
57 Neumann, Brent E 60 726 0 $84.00 Spring Valey, MN
58 Lockridge, Alan W 121 725 108 $83.00 Royaton, MN
59 Ide, Justin 721 724 64 $82.00 Arlington, MN
59 Condon, Chad M 608 724 70 $82.00 Nicollet, MN
61 Boyer, Christopher J 472 723 16 $82.00 Maplewood, MN
61 Walther, Mike W 536 723 8 $82.00 Waite Park, MN
63 Endersbe, Scott A 210 722 5 $81.00 Willmar, MN
63 Kaoch, Alex P 590 722 40 $81.00 St Peter, MN
63 Jones, Stephen F 567 722 62 $81.00 Plymouth, MN
63 Waldera, Robbie J 226 722 45 $81.00 Winona, MN
67 Nelson, William J 61 720 62 $80.00 Spring Valley, MN
67 Tole, Dwight D 453 720 O $80.00 Woodbury, MN
67 VanHoudt, Jason 395 720 62 $80.00 Waterville, MN
67 Savoy, Ryan T 613 720 37 $80.00 Owatona, MN
71 Stibbins, David C 453 719 24 $80.00 Woodbury, MN
72 Rydeen, John H 510 718 110 $79.00 Bayport, MN
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72
72
75
75
75
75
79
79
79
82
83
83
83
83
83
88
88
90
90
90
93
93
93
93
93
98
98
98
101
101
101
104
104
106
106
106
106
110
110
110
110
110
110
116
116
118
118
118
121

Lutz, David G
Bonde, Christopher D
Skinner, Michael A
Hill, John E

Scott, TravisM

Solt, Brian K
Lindberg, Kenneth
Kieger, Jordan J
Hackler, Bryon M
Green, Gary
Kiffmeyer, James B
Speggan, LouisM
Stricke, Gregg R
Sluka, Tige A
Keller, Robert E
Schutz, Morris (Morrie) R
Lawrence, Scott R
Halida, Terry P
Meyer, Matt L
Temple, Randy S
Freeman, ChrisJ
Kroells, Peter W
Metzger, Steve T
Brever, Jeremy
Langer, David J
Kallas, Jacob P
Stewart, Anthony J
Vermilyea, Amanda J
Selders, Dwight L
Miller, David M
Pashina, David D
Busch, Neil R
Haberman, Joshua A
Gollin, David B
Waldhauser, Nathan
Engstrom, James R
Sundberg, Carl L
Koshiol, Ryan J
Waldhauser, Allan R
Kiffmeyer, Jeff J
Freitag, Jeremy E
Bischoff, Kyle C
Mattson, Eric A
Johnson, Thomas M
Tessman, Erich G
Olsen, Jeffrey T
Floen, Matthew J
Claviter, Thomas R
Jensen, Wayne R
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636

79
453
555
415
113
357
284
628
422
304
504

60
459
503
660

47
684
612
333

378

76
310
612

65
505
198
589
353

73
384
600
638

60
332

108
381
296
21
543
377
6
594
12
661
474
703

718
718
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
714
712
712
712
712
712
711
711
710
710
710
709
709
709
709
709
708
708
708
707
707
707
706
706
705
705
705
705
704
704
704
704
704
704
703
703
702
702
702
701

51
86
10
45
27
21
18

86
21
108
108
35
78
94
29
108
24
13
72
108
97
51
110

70
59
45
56
110

21
86

89
91
62
108
29
13
37
91
94
40
89

75

$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00

New Hope, MN
Goodhue, MN
Woodbury, MN
Waconia, MN
Alexandria, MN
Cold Spring, MN
Hudson, WI
Cottage Grove, MN
Isanti, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Zumbrota, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Spring Valey, MN
New London, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Rochester, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Arden Hills, MN
Owatona, MN
Kettle River, MN
Cloquet, MN
Cologne, MN
Cambridge, MN
Plainview, MN
Owatona, MN
Faribault, MN
Chaska, MN
Bloomington, MN
St Peter, MN
Lakefield, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Barnes, WI
Woodbury, MN
Delano, MN

Spring Valey, MN
Hermantown, MN
Mt. Iron, MN

Cold Spring, MN
New Richland, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Verndale, MN
Maplewood, MN
Hibbing, MN
Champlin, MN
Little Canada, MN
Faribault, MN
Rochester, MN
Britt, MN

Brooklyn Center, MN
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121 Johnson, Robert F 440 701 78 $73.00 Mt. Iron, MN

121 Newbauer, Robert R 405 701 27 $73.00 Blaine, MN

121 Broking, John 392 701 37 $73.00 Grand Rapids, MN

125 May, Robert J 180 700 110 $72.00 Plainview, MN

125 Ricks, Matthew S 287 700 O $72.00 Willmar, MN

127 Haglund, Phil L 700 699 29 $71.00 Superior, WI

127 Vanderbeek, Dave 55 699 70 $71.00 Brooten, MN

127 Rice, Justin D 103 699 24 $71.00 No St Paul, MN

130 Shaffer, Micheal W 661 698 105 $70.00 Rochester, MN

131 Gander, Todd 310 697 86 $70.00 Plainview, MN

131 Houston, Alex M 661 697 43 $70.00 Rochester, MN

131 Fakler, Colin J 177 697 10 $70.00 Winona, MN

131 Olsen, Jacob D 639 697 24 $70.00 Delano, MN

135 Fawkes, Scott J 372 696 40 $69.00 Hibbing, MN

135 Nesteby, Rick A 124 696 99 $69.00 RedWing, MN

137 Hill, Larry W 515 695 5 $68.00 Osseo, MN

137 Bohn, Steve J 571 695 37 $68.00 Norwood, MN

137 Lovin, KyleJ 339 695 99 $68.00 North Saint Paul, MN

137 Tuin, Gary T 84 695 108 $68.00 Goodhue, MN

137 Geigter, KrisK 198 695 29 $68.00 Bloomington, MN

142 Reiners, Gregory L 405 694 43 $67.00 Blaine, MN

142 Kdly, Dave A 90 694 99 $67.00 Plymouth, MN

142 Vashaw, Charles J 421 694 O $67.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

145 Jones, Thomas P 570 693 O $66.00 Norwood, MN

145 Odlrich, Lance A 235 693 24 $66.00 Isanti, MN

145 Lewis, Darrin G 637 693 29 $66.00 New Hope, MN

148 Schafer, Andrew J 303 692 105 $65.00 Mazeppa, MN

148 Friend, James L 235 692 70 $65.00 Isanti, MN

148 Fuchs, Todd J 691 692 99 $65.00 Robbinsdale, MN

151 Anfinson, Daniel E 207 691 70 $64.00 Howard Lake, MN

151 Hawk, Randy L 357 691 18 $64.00 Hudson, WI

151 Kohner, Jacob M 173 691 64 $64.00 Chanhassen, Ml

151 Gaebel, David W 567 691 94 $64.00 Plymouth, MN

151 Todd, John A 285 691 78 $64.00 Willmar, MN

156 LeBlanc, Bill L 503 690 78 $63.00 White Bear Lake, MN

156 Schlangen, Virgil E 112 690 51 $63.00 Cold Spring, MN

158 Moore, TimJ 503 689 62 $63.00 White Bear Lake, MN

158 Irvin, Brad R 170 689 72 $63.00 Plymouth, MN

158 Dana, Aaron R 455 689 94 $63.00 Hudson, WI

161 Pulvermacher, Tim J 90 688 81 $62.00 Plymouth, MN

161 Castle, Christopher 676 688 O $62.00 Maple Grove, MN

161 Waugh, Joe! 351 688 81 $62.00 Waterville, MN

161 Sandberg, Mark 430 688 99 $62.00 Fairfax, MN

161 Friend, Benjamin 374 688 86 $62.00 Hibbing, MN

166 Krebsbach, Chad A 255 687 99 $61.00 Kimball, MN

166 Hanson, Jason A 544 687 O $61.00 Maplewood, MN

166 Bignell, Scott L 197 687 78 $61.00 Red Wing, MN

166 Nelson, Larry D 525 687 16 $61.00 Stillwater, MN

170 Pater, Smokey (Meredith) A 709 686 37 $60.00 Lake City, MN
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170 Huntington, Tyler J 284 686 45 $60.00 Cottage Grove, MN
170 Fuchs, Howard R 110 686 83 $60.00 Cold Spring, MN
170 Athey, Donald D 428 686 110 $60.00 Duluth, MN
174 Matter, Jonathan L 371 685 O $59.00 Perham, MN
174 Fietek, Carl A 675 685 O $59.00 Maple Grove, MN
174 Edwards, Scott W 526 685 72 $59.00 Stillwater, MN
174 Kopacek, Jarrett J 118 685 O $59.00 New London, MN
174 Joslin, Justin L 335 685 48 $59.00 Kettle River, MN
179 Crane, Brian 676 684 35 $58.00 Maple Grove, MN
179 Wirtzfeld, Marshal L 107 684 43 $58.00 Cold Spring, MN
181 Loder, Robert A 103 683 94 $58.00 No St Paul, MN
181 Miller, Bob K 645 683 21 $58.00 Coon Rapids, MN
181 Wilke, Jerry L 269 683 51 $58.00 St Peter, MN
184 Loeffler, Darrell L 214 682 86 $57.00 Rochester, MN
184 Krause, Theodore J 204 682 67 $57.00 Faribault, MN
184 Bru, Richard H 318 682 45 $57.00 Red Wing, MN
184 Voss, Kevin J 694 682 94 $57.00 Delano, MN
184 Klinkner, Josh 253 682 99 $57.00 Brownton, MN
184 Hubert, Tyler K 389 682 56 $57.00 Roseville, MN
184 Y oungs, Steven M 601 682 91 $57.00 Hopkins, MN
191 Langer, Dan A 613 681 51 $56.00 Owatona, MN
191 Amesbury, Dustin D 550 681 94 $56.00 Rosemount, MN
191 Savage, Patrick M 41 681 35 $56.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
191 Zebro, Joseph L 440 681 108 $56.00 Mt. Iron, MN
195 Edwards, Matthew J 703 680 2 $55.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
195 Martens, Michael D 637 680 27 $55.00 New Hope, MN
197 Dingmann, Herb H 132 679 83 $55.00 Saint Cloud, MN
197 Braun, Ryan K 227 679 24 $55.00 Spring Valey, MN
197 Hofmann, Nicholas A 404 679 54 $55.00 Shakopee, MN
200 Weinand, Derek J 375 678 43 $54.00 Hibbing, MN
200 Almer, Michael A 477 678 59 $54.00 Sartell, MN
200 Serwa, Aaron T 168 678 70 $54.00 Winona, MN
200 Schmitz, Mikey 108 678 72 $54.00 Cold Spring, MN
200 Frame, Grant E 416 678 24 $54.00 Alexandria, MN
200 Benage, Jordan 552 678 108 $54.00 Chaska, MN
200 Hermel, Robert 395 678 110 $54.00 Waterville, MN
207 Roh, Michael F 165 677 2 $53.00 Winona, MN
207 Johnson, Joel J 24 677 62 $53.00 Fridiey, MN
207 Voaklander, Luke F 421 677 21 $53.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
207 Fehrman, Thomas G 630 677 83 $53.00 Cambridge, MN
207 Weigman, Branden W 197 677 67 $53.00 Red Wing, MN
207 Munson, Hannah R 199 677 59 $53.00 Bloomington, MN
207 Thrun, Scott M 126 677 78 $53.00 Ottertail, MN
214 Pleschourt, Steven D 93 676 91 $52.00 Pineldand, MN
214 Smith, Matt C 596 676 59 $52.00 Duluth, MN
216 Neumann, Kiefer 167 675 83 $52.00 Winona, MN
216 DeVaan, Michael J 643 675 32 $52.00 Hastings, MN
216 Downer, Robert V 644 675 0 $52.00 Coon Rapids, MN
216 Farrell, Douglas B 212 675 81 $52.00 Austin, MN
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216 Ogaard, Mitch C 574 675 75 $52.00 Madelia, MN

216 Persing, David C 171 675 59 $52.00 Plymouth, MN

222 Monson, Scott 552 674 99 $51.00 Chaska, MN

222 Cleveland, Greg T 704 674 70 $51.00 Brooklyn Center, MN

222 Jansson, Steven M 384 674 8 $51.00 Barnes, WI

222 Kocak, Brian A 353 674 110 $51.00 Lakefield, MN

222 Huse, James A 69 674 51 $51.00 Aitken, MN

227 Brown, Brandon D 718 673 O $50.00 Arden Hills, MN

227 Ziebarth, Randy P 578 673 45 $50.00 Madelia, MN

227 Pate, David J 716 673 48 $50.00 Cottage Grove, MN

227 Petersen, TImR 703 673 35 $50.00 Brooklyn Center, MN

227 Harte, Joe K 282 673 29 $50.00 St Paul, MN

227 Tejeda, Antonio R 414 673 24 $50.00 Alexandria, MN

227 Weisz, Jeremy R 2 673 18 $50.00 Rosemount, MN

234 Curtis, Hans G 47 672 105 $49.00 Maple Grove, MN

234 Brown, Jeffrey W 585 672 45 $49.00 Madelia, MN

236 Freitag, Jason R 502 671 86 $48.00 Sartell, MN

236 Schmitt, Gary M 72 671 37 $48.00 Sartell, MN

236 Green, Brock E 271 671 64 $48.00 Elk River, MN

239 Flesner, ChrisJ 597 670 54 $47.00 Mankato, MN

239 Lemieux, Ben P 544 670 5 $47.00 Maplewood, MN

239 Mysliwiec, Rory A 692 670 99 $47.00 Robbinsdae, MN

239 Reich, DonR 532 670 40 $47.00 Tamarack, MN

239 King, Dawn M 637 670 75 $47.00 New Hope, MN

244 Holden, Anthony A 455 669 21 $46.00 Hudson, WI

244 Schleicher, Adam L 40 669 13 $46.00 Sauk Rapids, MN

244 Fuchs, Larry A 122 669 51 $46.00 Royaton, MN

244 Stram, Kyle M 392 669 O $46.00 Grand Rapids, MN

244 Clark, TravisM 164 669 102 $46.00 Winona, MN

244 Gillen, Anthony A 65 669 64 $46.00 Faribault, MN

244 Berg, Mitchell J 689 669 62 $46.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

251 Fietek, Brandon M 675 668 O $45.00 Maple Grove, MN

251 Panek, Kevin J 176 668 105 $45.00 Winona, MN

251 Week, Michael G 61 668 35 $45.00 Spring Valey, MN

254 Born, Kevin 197 667 108 $44.00 Red Wing, MN

254 Burman, Jarred W 71 667 40 $44.00 Aitken, MN

254 Schuette, Brian G 17 667 108 $44.00 Lester Prairie, MN

254 Miller, Thomas R 658 667 70 $44.00 Hutchinson, MN

258 Bigak, Tyler W 659 666 43 $43.00 Rochester, MN

258 Shaffer, David A 335 666 75 $43.00 Kettle River, MN

258 Schulz, Steve 307 666 110 $43.00 Plainview, MN

258 Foss, John E 357 666 O $43.00 Hudson, WI

258 Farrell, Benjamin 212 666 105 $43.00 Austin, MN

258 Savage, Nathan A 41 666 110 $43.00 Sauk Rapids, MN

258 Dose, Mark R 143 666 99 $43.00 Lake City, MN

265 Hager, Robert J 613 665 56 $43.00 Owatona, MN

265 Schunk, Ryan 389 665 72 $43.00 Roseville, MN

265 Stone, Joseph P 35 665 13 $43.00 Blaine, MN

268 Karnitz, ChrisJ 114 664 102 $42.00 Montrose, MN
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268 Giorgi, Chuck E 511 664 97 $42.00 Bayport, MN

268 Juhlin, Nic K 35 664 27 $42.00 Blaine, MN

271 Weber, Brian A 648 663 51 $42.00 AppleVadley, MN

271 Hill, Jonathan P 555 663 48 $42.00 Waconia, MN

271 Budde, CurtisW 247 663 59 $42.00 Albany, MN

271 Tapani, EricR 429 663 64 $42.00 Eagan, MN

271 Bunker, Aaron M 479 663 18 $42.00 Bloomington, MN

276 Harmon, Nicholas 71 662 70 $41.00 Aitken, MN

276 Kieger, Alexander J 284 662 56 $41.00 Cottage Grove, MN

276 Storm, Dale E 180 662 70 $41.00 Plainview, MN

276 Steffen, Joshua 312 662 99 $41.00 Plainview, MN

276 Upton, Michael S 478 662 2 $41.00 Bloomington, MN

276 Marvin, Steven M 36 662 94 $41.00 White Bear Lake, MN

276 Kennedy, Ron L 713 662 108 $41.00 Minneapolis, MN

276 Anderson, David P 703 662 37 $41.00 Brooklyn Center, MN

276 Marshall, Maurice W 505 662 78 $41.00 Chaska, MN

276 Bellefeuille, Mike L 463 662 0 $41.00 Duluth, MN

286 Mattson, Christopher J 716 661 48 $40.00 Cottage Grove, MN

286 Captain, Eugene E 128 661 72 $40.00 Ottertail, MN

286 Splinter, Gene R 218 661 70 $40.00 Burnsville, MN

286 Petrey, Justin J 697 661 10 $40.00 Superior, WI

286 Molnar, Scott A 485 661 99 $40.00 FergusFalls, MN

291 Stellmaker, Phillip M 661 660 32 $39.00 Rochester, MN

291 Przybylski, Tyler G 176 660 56 $39.00 Winona, MN

291 Kimmes, Dustin R 478 660 8 $39.00 Bloomington, MN

291 Macey, James R 415 660 59 $39.00 Alexandria, MN

291 Gnoinsky, Aaron 7 660 70 $39.00 West Fargo, ND

291 Payne, Leon W 363 660 78 $39.00 Sandstone, MN

291 Lamb, Jm R 408 660 99 $39.00 Maplewood, MN

291 Miller, Alex 271 660 18 $39.00 Elk River, MN

299 Engler, EricP 467 659 97 $38.00 Blaine, MN

299 May, Corey L 110 659 35 $38.00 Cold Spring, MN

299 Y amaguchi, Chris 91 659 83 $38.00 Plymouth, MN

302 Eichmann, Dylan C 576 658 97 $38.00 Madelia, MN

302 DeGroot, Arthur G 94 658 24 $38.00 Pinelsland, MN

302 Poferl, Michael J 651 658 27 $38.00 St Paul, MN

302 Bridger, Steven M 302 658 86 $38.00 Pinelsand, MN

302 Schrapp, Ken P 470 658 67 $38.00 Maplewood, MN

302 Bye, Gary L 377 658 43 $38.00 Hibbing, MN

308 Rogstad, John O 7 657 70 $37.00 West Fargo, ND

308 Hanson, Todd D 660 657 45 $37.00 Rochester, MN

308 Hietala, Darren 462 657 O $37.00 Proctor, MN

308 Besser, Scott A 532 657 70 $37.00 Tamarack, MN

308 White, Louis J 547 657 62 $37.00 Andover, MN

313 Groat, Scott A 369 656 29 $36.00 Cannon Falls, MN

313 Flynn, Corey D 638 656 21 $36.00 Delano, MN

313 Mills, PaulaM 198 656 13 $36.00 Bloomington, MN

313 Bierwerth, Joel A 706 656 37 $36.00 Andover, MN

313 Nowotczynski, Neil 22 656 86 $36.00 Silver Bay, MN
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313 Puffer, Josh E 404 656 64 $36.00 Shakopee, MN
313 Krentz, LeeM 269 656 97 $36.00 St Peter, MN
313 Safe, Donald J 80 656 102 $36.00 Goodhue, MN
321 Eikmeier, Jeff 72 655 27 $35.00 Sartell, MN
321 Koyonen, TimR 566 655 110 $35.00 Plymouth, MN
321 Anderson, Logan D 391 655 37 $35.00 No St Paul, MN
321 Whiteaker, Ronald F 212 655 75 $35.00 Austin, MN
321 Larson, Kory J 13 655 83 $35.00 Northfield, MN
321 McDonald, Dan J 65 655 72 $35.00 Faribault, MN
321 Kenney, Kim A 198 655 83 $35.00 Bloomington, MN
321 Lane, Eric A 478 655 16 $35.00 Bloomington, MN
321 Speltz, Jay P 586 655 102 $35.00 Altura, MN
321 Tarr, JoeH 474 655 67 $35.00 Britt, MN
331 Sear, Jeff J 510 654 102 $34.00 Bayport, MN
331 Umland, Jeffrey A 20 654 67 $34.00 Verndade, MN
331 Olive, Steven J 172 654 43 $34.00 Chanhassen, Ml
331 Franzwa, Nicole R 210 654 56 $34.00 Willmar, MN
331 Martens, James D 603 654 91 $34.00 New Ulm, MN
331 Green, Jacob L 675 654 35 $34.00 Maple Grove, MN
337 Allen, Richard (Richie) J 588 653 59 $33.00 Chatfield, MN
337 Haugen, Andy A 103 653 67 $33.00 No St Paul, MN
337 Thielen, Shawn A 113 653 0 $33.00 Cold Spring, MN
337 Williams, Stephen 13 653 83 $33.00 Northfield, MN
337 Kruger, Becky A 709 653 99 $33.00 LakeCity, MN
337 Mende, Steven E 504 653 94 $33.00 White Bear Lake, MN
337 Corbett, Thomas R 422 653 24 $33.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
337 Ogaard, David L 574 653 62 $33.00 Madelia, MN
337 Sylvester, Samuel J 613 653 O $33.00 Owatona, MN
337 Eichten, Patrick M 558 653 81 $33.00 Forest Lake, MN
347 Fitzgerald, Patrick J 61 652 43 $32.00 Spring Valey, MN
347 Schrupp, Mike T 378 652 105 $32.00 Cologne, MN
349 Power, Kelly J 467 651 105 $32.00 Blaine, MN
349 Wolfe, Robert R 685 651 10 $32.00 Arden Hills, MN
349 Wandro, Eugene C 35 651 89 $32.00 Blaine, MN
349 White, Vincent 157 651 51 $32.00 RedLake, MN
349 Fischer, ChrisJ 661 651 54 $32.00 Rochester, MN
354 Dougherty, Tim J 620 650 78 $31.00 Duluth, MN
354 Ulve, Thomas A 383 650 97 $31.00 Bemidji, MN
354 Doheny, Jesse T 269 650 105 $31.00 St Peter, MN
34 Walters, Tod 177 650 O $31.00 Winona, MN
354 Woehler, Tony 252 650 108 $31.00 Arlington, MN
354 Faulkner, Josh R 151 650 83 $31.00 Cambridge, MN
354 Dokken, Randy S 381 650 99 $31.00 New Richland, MN
34 Haldorson, Tim J 239 650 45 $31.00 Austin, MN
362 Yang, Kole 291 649 O $30.00 Saint Paul, MN
362 Aasen, Bradley A 477 649 45 $30.00 Sartell, MN
362 Shiroma, Aaron K 169 649 89 $30.00 Winona, MN
362 Lindmeyer, Nathan T 194 649 102 $30.00 Madeila, MN
362 Overcash, Larry J 126 649 72 $30.00 Ottertail, MN
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362
362
362
362

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Christenson, Brian D
Noor, Terrence S
James, Jesse

Wendt, Keith R

Singles, Optional, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Luetmer, Zak

2 Burr, Ryan M

2 Vermilyea, Erik O

4 Foen, Brian R

5 Mitchell, Dave A

6 Bystedt, Tyler

7 Trutwin, Henry C

8 Clauson, Dave R

9 Lemke, Daton R

9 Haedrich, Tyler S
11 Neumann, Brent E
11 Brown, Donathan
13 Gonzalez, Rocky D
14 Mateffy, William J
15 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
16 Tole, Dwight D
17 Vashaw, Zachary C
18 Brandt, Tom G
18 Walther, Mike W
18 Pashina, Kayla J
21 Kieger, Jordan J
22 Langer, David J
22 Mohr, Clayton R
24 Boyer, Christopher J
25 Skinner, Michael A
26 Alexander, Tim
26 Gollin, David B
28 Pashina, David D
29 Ricks, Matthew S
30 Meyer, Matt L
30 Lindberg, Kenneth
30 Waldhauser, Nathan
33 Stibbins, David C
34 Vashaw, Charles J
35 Schroeder, Greg A
35 Jones, Thomas P
35 Green, Gary
38 Hill, Larry W
39 Scott, TravisM
40 Castle, Christopher

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 MN State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

474
459
396
411

$24,729.00

Entry
415
676
356
644
684
697
476
344
706
685

60
454
415
685
684
453
675
471
536

73
284
612
414
472
453
472
638

73
287
612
357

60
453
421
405
570
422
515
415
676

649 62 $30.00 Britt, MN

649 37 $30.00 New London, MN

649 99 $30.00 Waseca, MN

649 48 $30.00 Shakopee, MN
Score  Hcap Prize From

789 $100.00 Alexandria, MN

782 $90.00 Maple Grove, MN

782 $90.00 Hudson, WI

781 $80.00 Coon Rapids, MN

770 $70.00 ArdenHills, MN

762 $60.00 Superior, WI

737 $50.00 LittleFalls, MN

735 $45.00 Cloquet, MN

727 $40.00 Andover, MN

727 $40.00 ArdenHills, MN

726 $35.00 Spring Valey, MN

726 $35.00 Woodbury, MN

725 $35.00 Alexandria, MN

724 $33.00 ArdenHills, MN

723 $33.00 Arden Hills, MN

720 $33.00 Woodbury, MN

719 $32.00 Maple Grove, MN

715 $31.00 Maplewood, MN

715 $31.00 Waite Park, MN

715 $31.00 Minnetonka, MN

710 $31.00 Cottage Grove, MN

709 $31.00 Owatona, MN

709 $31.00 Alexandria, MN

707 $30.00 Maplewood, MN

706 $29.00 Woodbury, MN

705 $28.00 Maplewood, MN

705 $28.00 Delano, MN

702 $27.00 Minnetonka, MN

700 $26.00 Willmar, MN

697 $25.00 Owatona, MN

697 $25.00 Hudson, WI

697 $25.00 Spring Valley, MN

695 $24.00 Woodbury, MN

694 $24.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

693 $22.00 Blaine, MN

693 $22.00 Norwood, MN

693 $22.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

690 $21.00 Osseo, MN

689 $20.00 Alexandria, MN

688 $19.00 Maple Grove, MN
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41 Hanson, Jason A

42 Halida, Terry P
Kopacek, Jarrett J

43 Fietek, Carl A
Matter, Jonathan L

46 Savoy, Ryan T

47 Koch, Alex P

48 Poel zer, Carl

49 Stricke, Gregg R

49 Boynton, Dale L

51 Downer, Robert V

51 Kiffmeyer, Jeff J

51 Roh, Michael F

54 Newbauer, Robert R

55 Brown, Brandon D
55 Olsen, Jacob D

55 Hawk, Randy L
58 Haglund, Phil L
59 Oedlrich, Lance A
60 Fietek, Brandon M
61 Bischoff, Kyle C
61 Lutz, David G

63 Geister, KrisK

63 Foss, John E

65 Greenhalgh, Kdlli R
65 Lemieux, Ben P
67 Lewis, Darrin G

68 Vermilyea, Amanda J

69 Miller, Bob K

69 Bellefedille, Mike L
71 Upton, Michael S
72 Metzger, Steve T
72 Nelson, William J
72 Bohn, Steve J

75 Hietala, Darren

76 Schleicher, Adam L
76 Voaklander, Luke F
78 Braun, Ryan K

79 Frame, Grant E

80 Martens, Michael D
80 Sylvester, Samuel J
82 Stone, Joseph P

82 Kimmes, Dustin R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

544
684
118
675
371
613
590
684

60
589
644
296
165
405
718
639
357
700
235
675

636
198
357
405

637
198
645
463
478

76

61
571
462

40
421
227
416
637
613

35
478

$2,080.00

$53,486.00

687
686
685
685
685
683
682
681
677
677
675
675
675
674
673
673
673
670
669
668
667
667
666
666
665
665
664
663
662
662
660
658
658
658
657
656
656
655
654
653
653
652
652

$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Maplewood, MN
Arden Hills, MN
New London, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Perham, MN
Owatona, MN

St Peter, MN
Arden Hills, MN
Spring Valey, MN
St Peter, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Winona, MN
Blaine, MN
Arden Hills, MN
Delano, MN
Hudson, WI
Superior, WI
Isanti, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Maplewood, MN
New Hope, MN
Bloomington, MN
Hudson, WI
Blaine, MN
Maplewood, MN
New Hope, MN
Bloomington, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Duluth, MN
Bloomington, MN
Cambridge, MN
Spring Valey, MN
Norwood, MN
Proctor, MN

Sauk Rapids, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Spring Valey, MN
Alexandria, MN
New Hope, MN
Owatona, MN
Blaine, MN
Bloomington, MN
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All Events, 188 & Under, Handicapped

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 MN State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score  Hcap Prize From

1 Hansen, Dan 56 2,448 735 $100.00 Brooten, MN

2 Solbreken, Daran 56 2,374 834 $95.00 Brooten, MN

3 Olson, Jackson L 285 2,339 444 $90.00 Willmar, MN

4 Boike, EvanR 286 2,262 729 $88.00 Willmar, MN

5 Romanowski, Reed E 363 2,259 654 $87.00 Sandstone, MN

6 Witt, Edward H 190 2,255 558 $87.00 Randall, MN

7 Vacinek, Robert 458 2,249 678 $86.00 Rush City, MN

8 Isensee, Cole T 383 2,248 757 $86.00 Bemidji, MN

9 Petrie, Keith A 483 2,241 486 $85.00 FergusFalls, MN
10 Groskreutz, Layne E 129 2,231 525 $84.00 Janesville, MN
11 McAdams, Mariam D 439 2,226 849 $84.00 Mt. Iron, MN
12 Andring, Shawn M 225 2,213 429 $83.00 Winona, MN
13 Thibodeau, Bruce L 465 2,210 582 $83.00 Buffalo, MN
14 King, Michael M 257 2,209 429 $82.00 Lewiston, MN
15 Kimbal, Sarah K 197 2,208 435 $82.00 Red Wing, MN
16 Kohner, Michelle B 225 2,199 573 $81.00 Winona, MN
16 Weichel, JoshuaN 149 2,199 1035 $81.00 Zumbro Falls, MN
18 Hilke, Blake J 329 2,190 735 $80.00 Zumbrota, MN
19 Moore, James 401 2,189 639 $79.00 Lester Prairie, MN
20 Peters, Jon R 176 2,188 429 $79.00 Winona, MN
21 VanStone, Heather 517 2,186 711 $78.00 Brainerd, MN
22 Bylander, Mark C 234 2,185 387 $77.00 Frazee, MN
22 Bach, Robert J 263 2,185 720 $77.00 Le Sueur, MN
24 Kemper, Mark 233 2,182 405 $76.00 Frazee, MN
25 Smisek, Bruce W 156 2,181 615 $76.00 Montgomery, MN
26 Herme, Floyd R 187 2,179 573 $75.00 Lake Crystal, MN
27 Suhr, Kalli R 605 2,172 549 $75.00 Maple Grove, MN
28 Bartell, Mike E 42 2,169 615 $74.00 Otsego, MN
29 Preston, Kyle 490 2,168 621 $74.00 FergusFals, MN
30 Thurmes, Bryce A 330 2,167 873 $73.00 Cannon Falls, MN
31 Husbyn, TravisR 295 2,163 405 $73.00 Kasson, MN
32 Gora, TravisA 225 2,160 378 $71.00 Winona, MN
32 Hering, Terrance 397 2,160 735 $71.00 Waseca, MN
34 Mueller, Elizabeth A 598 2,158 897 $71.00 Coon Rapids, MN
35 Noerenberg, Corey 402 2,155 729 $70.00 Hamburg, MN
35 Chastek, Craig L 313 2,155 663 $70.00 Plainview, MN
37 Erickson, Annette R 456 2,150 792 $69.00 Hudson, WI
38 Greeley, Michael R 278 2,143 906 $69.00 Shakopee, MN
39 Asa, Tanner P 239 2,137 678 $68.00 Austin, MN
40 Burgstaler, David 71 2,136 510 $67.00 Aitken, MN
41 Wendlandt, Dennis D 17 2,135 540 $66.00 Lester Prairie, MN
41 Ohlrogge, EricJ 195 2,135 420 $66.00 Alexandria, MN
43 Sunderman, Mike E 268 2,134 744 $66.00 Le Center, MN
44 Finden, OliviaF 222 2,133 1059 $65.00 New Ulm, MN
44 Sersen, CharlesR 244 2,133 534 $65.00 Eagan, MN
44 Plath, Aaron J 255 2,133 510 $65.00 Kimball, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

47 Johnson, Gary 58 2,129 963 $63.00 Brooten, MN

48 Trampusch, Karl H 482 2,127 729 $63.00 FergusFalls, MN
49 Ellis, Michael A 69 2,126 396 $62.00 Aitken, MN

50 Schwarze, Larry 57 2,124 687 $62.00 Brooten, MN

51 Dow, Kelly A 157 2121 834 $61.00 RedLake, MN

52 Bussler, Nathan 254 2,120 435 $61.00 Brownton, MN

53 Vogelpohl, KarlaM 118 2,119 606 $60.00 New London, MN
53 Lang, Daniel D 363 2,119 354 $60.00 Sandstone, MN
55 Lye, Jed T 133 2,118 444 $59.00 Alexandria, MN
55 Zins, Nate 222 2,118 711 $59.00 New Ulm, MN

57 Petrie, Mark A 483 2,116 435 $58.00 FergusFalls, MN
58 Stover, Jeremy J 239 2,115 540 $57.00 Austin, MN

58 Kern, Josh A 238 2,115 678 $57.00 Austin, MN

58 Long, Ron A 137 2,115 510 $57.00 Alexandria, MN
61 Harder, Jenny L 216 2,114 987 $55.00 New Ulm, MN

61 LeVan, Brad A 305 2,114 753 $55.00 Plainview, MN

63 Fife, Terry A 352 2,113 648 $54.00 Worthington, MN
64 Johnson, Brandon M 52 2,112 783 $54.00 Bethel, MN

65 Razink, Chad F 133 2,111 486 $53.00 Alexandria, MN
65 Lor, Pao L 291 2,111 492 $53.00 Saint Paul, MN
67 Kaytor, Robert 16 2,110 534 $52.00 Lester Prairie, MN
68 Waldoch, Zach 190 2,109 687 $51.00 Randal, MN

68 Lange, Jeremy C 228 2,109 540 $51.00 Spring Valey, MN
68 Fischer, Farrel H 19 2,109 510 $51.00 Brownton, MN

71 Schultz, Jandlle M 187 2,108 702 $49.00 LakeCrysta, MN
71 Zimmer, Beth C 609 2,108 1059 $49.00 Willmar, MN

73 Watkins, Scott E 69 2,107 549 $49.00 Aitken, MN

74 Musdl, Ross T 229 2,106 825 $48.00 Spring Valey, MN
74 Barten, Darren R 138 2,106 582 $48.00 Alexandria, MN
76 Nelson, Myron M 18 2,105 486 $46.00 Glencoe, MN

76 Jones, Shannon W 490 2,105 696 $46.00 FergusFalls, MN
76 Walker, Jill M 316 2,105 672 $46.00 Zumbrota, MN

79 Jarmuzek, Michael J 42 2,104 348 $44.00 Otsego, MN

79 Marty, Steven C 458 2,104 768 $44.00 Rush City, MN
79 Johnson, Donovan 58 2,104 729 $44.00 Brooten, MN

79 Esterby, Gary J 328 2,104 492 $44.00 Wanamingo, MN
83 Pfisthner, Trent 276 2,103 672 $42.00 Cromwell, MN
83 Corner, William G 185 2,103 396 $42.00 PineRiver, MN
83 Marshdl, Allan J 539 2,103 549 $42.00 Cloquet, MN

83 Condit, Anthony 240 2,103 654 $42.00 Austin, MN

87 Mundt, Paul R 274 2,102 678 $41.00 Lake City, MN

88 Xiong, Ge 291 2,101 501 $40.00 Saint Paul, MN
88 Ohlrogge, Ashley G 195 2,101 663 $40.00 Alexandria, MN
90 Geisinger, Shannon M 316 2,100 591 $39.00 Zumbrota, MN

91 Geariety, CharlesE 280 2,099 540 $38.00 Mankato, MN

91 Mathews, Greg 401 2,099 792 $38.00 Lester Prairie, MN
91 Bartsch, Marcus J 303 2,099 468 $38.00 Mazeppa, MN

94 Randazzo, Christopher 124 2,098 621 $36.00 Red Wing, MN
94 Bruegger, Richard A 189 2,098 549 $36.00 Janesville, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 MN State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

96 Myers, KeiaD 459 2,097 711 $36.00 New London, MN
97 Ramsdell, Amie L 541 2,096 1044 $34.00 Motley, MN
97 Leonard, Roger D 527 2,006 372 $34.00 Stillwater, MN
97 Pogi, Tuida 410 2,096 429 $34.00 Shakopee, MN
97 Warman, Roy 365 2,096 486 $34.00 Sandstone, MN
97 Tensen, Tim 55 2,096 696 $34.00 Brooten, MN
102 Anderson, Carmen J 426 2,095 639 $32.00 Champlin, MN
102 Solbreken, Lisa 59 2,095 906 $32.00 Brooten, MN
102 Meemken, ChrisD 287 2,095 567 $32.00 Willmar, MN
105 Watkins, Jason J 445 2,094 354 $30.00 Mt. Iron, MN
105 Tvrdik, Anthony T 228 2,094 849 $30.00 Spring Valey, MN
105 Pleschourt, Tom L 260 2,094 477 $30.00 Faribault, MN
108 Swanson, Richard L 465 2,093 711 $29.00 Buffalo, MN
109 Mitchell, Doug B 31 2,092 516 $28.00 Glencoe, MN
109 Schmit, Dan 309 2,092 486 $28.00 Plainview, MN
111 Wolfe, Douglas C 611 2,091 525 $27.00 Willmar, MN
112 McCollum, Jerry L 75 2,089 34 $26.00 Gary, MN
113 Milbrath, Deb 45 2,088 987 $26.00 Maple Grove, MN
113 Hulme, Michael D 90 2,088 492 $26.00 Plymouth, MN
115 Knutson, Joe O 383 2,087 714 $24.00 Bemidji, MN
115 Witthus, Steven A 17 2,087 753 $24.00 Lester Prairie, MN
115 Rennecke, Wayne H 253 2,087 411 $24.00 Brownton, MN
115 VanHoudt, Ronald 395 2,087 567 $24.00 Waterville, MN
119 Metty, Sarah 681 2,086 810 $22.00 Eagan, MN
119 Fox, Dave 253 2,086 792 $22.00 Brownton, MN
119 Booker, Colton M 482 2,086 477 $22.00 FergusFalls, MN
122 Goranson, Raymond N 301 2,085 558 $20.00 Zumbrota, MN
122 Cadwdll, Tim 531 2,085 702 $20.00 Hastings, MN
122 Belehar, Joel 376 2,085 696 $20.00 Hibbing, MN
122 Aho, Lee W 234 2,085 420 $20.00 Frazee, MN
126 Kiffmeyer, Jeremy K 322 2,084 549 $19.00 Mazeppa, MN
127 Moe, Justin 442 2,083 567 $17.00 Mt. Iron, MN
127 Smith, David M 258 2,083 582 $17.00 Lewiston, MN
127 Wendlandt, Josh J 255 2,083 510 $17.00 Kimball, MN
127 Woehler, John R 250 2,083 663 $17.00 Arlington, MN
131 Houfer, Gary 501 2,082 429 $15.00 Sartell, MN
131 Seys, LauraC 130 2,082 816 $15.00 Janesville, MN
131 Buhr, Barrett 234 2,082 648 $15.00 Frazee, MN
134 Rohwer, Ryan T 130 2,081 516 $14.00 Janesville, MN
135 Hellengren, Coty L 123 2,080 597 $13.00 Welch, MN
136 Meyer, Derek J 338 2,079 678 $12.00 Annandale, MN
136 Passer, Joel M 352 2,079 696 $12.00 Worthington, MN
138 Emberland, Bruce A 611 2,078 1035 $10.00 Willmar, MN
138 Schumacher, Thomas E 302 2,078 534 $10.00 Pineldand, MN
138 Booker, Butch C 482 2,078 597 $10.00 FergusFalls, MN
138 VanHoudt, Cory 394 2,078 768 $10.00 Waterville, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $7,035.00
All Events, 189 & Over, Handicapped
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score  Hcap Prize From
1 Rudningen, Scott A 57 2,217 297 $100.00 Brooten, MN
2 Poel zer, Carl 684 2,200 186 $96.00 Arden Hills, MN
3 Freitag, Jeremy E 21 2,193 39 $90.00 Verndae, MN
4 Boynton, Dale L 589 2,187 168 $87.00 St Peter, MN
5 Kreutzer, Alan R 137 2,180 306 $86.00 Alexandria, MN
6 Hoover, David W 533 2,176 330 $84.00 Tamarack, MN
7 Trutwin, Henry C 476 2,170 210 $83.00 LittleFalls, MN
8 Quaas, Jeremy 553 2,166 249 $82.00 New Germany, MN
9 Savoy, Ryan T 613 2,159 111 $82.00 Owatona, MN
10 Sluka, Tige A 459 2,152 234 $81.00 New London, MN
11 Burr, Ryan M 676 2,147 30 $81.00 Maple Grove, MN
12 Nelson, William J 61 2,144 186 $80.00 Spring Valley, MN
13 Bohn, Steve J 571 2,143 111 $80.00 Norwood, MN
14 Huntington, Tyler J 284 2,135 135 $79.00 Cottage Grove, MN
14 Winter, Kelly 56 2,135 291 $79.00 Brooten, MN
16 Wayrynen, Matt R 532 2,130 243 $78.00 Tamarack, MN
17 Almer, Michael A 477 2,120 177 $77.00 Sartell, MN
18 Myers, Seth R 224 2,119 267 $77.00 Winona, MN
19 Anfinson, Daniel E 207 2,115 210 $76.00 Howard Lake, MN
20 Malchow, Zachary C 658 2,114 273 $76.00 Hutchinson, MN
21 Lucking, Wade 630 2,107 306 $75.00 Cambridge, MN
22 Waldera, Robbie J 226 2,105 135 $74.00 Winona, MN
22 Luetmer, Zak 415 2,105 210 $74.00 Alexandria, MN
24 Voaklander, Luke F 421 2,104 63 $73.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
25 Vermilyea, Erik O 356 2101 O $73.00 Hudson, WI
26 Olynyk, David K 570 2,100 225 $72.00 Norwood, MN
27 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 684 2,097 144 $72.00 Arden Hills, MN
28 Mehling, Jade T 662 2,095 330 $71.00 Rochester, MN
28 Greenhalgh, Kdlli R 405 2,005 243 $71.00 Blaine, MN
30 Pashina, Kayla J 73 2,092 72 $70.00 Minnetonka, MN
31 Zebro, Joseph L 440 2,088 324 $69.00 Mt. Iron, MN
32 Kroells, Peter W 378 2,087 291 $69.00 Cologne, MN
33 Lutz, David G 636 2,086 153 $68.00 New Hope, MN
34 Hackler, Bryon M 628 2,083 258 $68.00 Isanti, MN
35 Langer, David J 612 2080 O $67.00 Owatona, MN
36 Halida, Terry P 684 2079 72 $66.00 Arden Hills, MN
36 Schmidt, Corey A 391 2,079 273 $66.00 No St Paul, MN
38 Wirtzfeld, Marshal L 107 2,078 129 $65.00 Cold Spring, MN
39 Mohr, Clayton R 414 2,075 129 $64.00 Alexandria, MN
39 Christen, Nathan B 476 2,075 306 $64.00 Little Falls, MN
41 Hoffman, Robert A 385 2,073 249 $64.00 W St Paul, MN
41 Tauer, Jason J 172 2,073 267 $64.00 Chanhassen, Ml
43 Ide, Justin 721 2,065 192 $63.00 Arlington, MN
44 Bystedt, Tyler 697 2063 0 $62.00 Superior, WI
Greenhalgh, Matthew 406 2,061 291 $62.00 Blaine, MN
46 Freeman, ChrisJ 344 2,060 324 $61.00 Cloquet, MN
46 Walther, Mike W 536 2,060 24 $61.00 Waite Park, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

48 Bonde, Christopher D 79 2,059 258 $60.00 Goodhue, MN

48 Jacka, Richard C 523 2,059 168 $60.00 Stillwater, MN

50 Miller, David M 353 2,058 330 $59.00 Lakefield, MN

51 Stewart, Anthony J 505 2,057 177 $58.00 Chaska, MN

52 Shaffer, Micheal W 661 2,055 315 $58.00 Rochester, MN

53 Kiffmeyer, Jeff J 296 2,051 87 $57.00 Zumbrota, MN

54 Olsen, Jacob D 639 2,050 72 $56.00 Delano, MN

55 Waugh, Joel 351 2,048 243 $56.00 Waterville, MN

56 Castle, Christopher 676 2047 0 $55.00 Maple Grove, MN
56 Bordson, David L 684 2,047 96 $55.00 Arden Hills, MN
58 Olsen, Jeffrey T 12 2,043 267 $54.00 Faribault, MN

59 Mitchell, Dave A 684 2041 6 $54.00 Arden Hills, MN
60 Gehrke, Amber L 198 2039 54 $53.00 Bloomington, MN
61 Crane, Brian 676 2,038 105 $52.00 Maple Grove, MN
61 Bischoff, Kyle C 543 2,038 111 $52.00 Maplewood, MN
63 Feind, Sean M 608 2,035 129 $51.00 Nicollet, MN

64 Kennedy, Ron L 713 2,034 324 $51.00 Minneapolis, MN
65 Runningen, Nate L 487 2,029 225 $50.00 FergusFalls, MN
66 Pleschourt, Steven D 93 2,027 273 $50.00 Pineldland, MN
67 Green, Gary 422 2,026 63 $49.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
67 Hawk, Randy L 357 2,026 54 $49.00 Hudson, WI

69 Aasen, Bradley A 477 2,023 135 $48.00 Sartell, MN

70 Waldhauser, Allan R 381 2,021 324 $47.00 New Richland, MN
71 Bergee, Derek A 13 2,019 282 $47.00 Northfield, MN

72 Arntzen, Gary N 689 2,018 186 $46.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
72 Kocak, Brian A 353 2,018 330 $46.00 Lakefield, MN

72 Speggan, LouisM 504 2,018 324 $46.00 White Bear Lake, MN
75 Reich, Don R 532 2,017 120 $45.00 Tamarack, MN

75 Munson, Hannah R 199 2017 177 $45.00 Bloomington, MN
75 Flynn, Corey D 638 2,017 63 $45.00 Delano, MN

78 Curtis, Hans G 47 2,016 315 $44.00 Maple Grove, MN
79 Sammons, Gregg A 232 2,015 225 $43.00 Anoka, MN

79 Bru, Richard H 318 2,015 135 $43.00 Red Wing, MN

8l Bogenrief, Michael 551 2,014 324 $42.00 Watertown, MN
8l Engler, EricP 467 2,014 291 $42.00 Blaine, MN

83 Skinner, Michael A 453 2,012 30 $40.00 Woodbury, MN
83 Stram, Kyle M 392 2012 0 $40.00 Grand Rapids, MN
83 Stone, Joseph P 35 2,012 39 $40.00 Blaine, MN

86 Faulkner, Josh R 151 2,010 249 $38.00 Cambridge, MN
86 Dana, Aaron R 455 2,010 282 $38.00 Hudson, WI

86 Schuh, Cory L 637 2,010 96 $38.00 New Hope, MN
86 Sorenson, Aaron G 593 2,010 225 $38.00 Oak Grove, MN
Q0 Widseth, Michael J 532 2,009 210 $36.00 Tamarack, MN

90 Haedrich, Tyler S 685 2,009 15 $36.00 Arden Hills, MN
0 Stibbins, David C 453 2009 72 $36.00 Woodbury, MN

93 Solt, Brian K 113 2,008 63 $35.00 Cold Spring, MN
94 Schroeder, Greg A 405 2,007 162 $33.00 Blaine, MN

94 Brandt, Tom G 471 2,007 63 $33.00 Maplewood, MN
94 Nesges, Keith P 15 2,007 273 $33.00 Willmar, MN
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97 Nelson, Ronald D 322 2,006 210 $32.00 Mazeppa, MN
97 Tole, Dwight D 453 2,006 O $32.00 Woodbury, MN
99 Czech, Joseph R 121 2,004 306 $31.00 Royaton, MN
100 Shiroma, Aaron K 169 2,003 267 $31.00 Winona, MN
101 Amesbury, Dustin D 550 2,001 282 $30.00 Rosemount, MN
102 Selders, Dwight L 589 2,000 168 $29.00 St Peter, MN
103 Korhonen, Mark J 335 1999 258 $28.00 Kettle River, MN
103 Vashaw, Zachary C 675 1999 24 $28.00 Maple Grove, MN
103 Hill, Larry W 515 1,999 15 $28.00 Osseo, MN
103 Irvin, Brad R 170 1,999 216 $28.00 Plymouth, MN
107 Krueger, Mark A 273 1,998 324 $26.00 Lake City, MN
107 Stearns, Brady A 612 1,998 0 $26.00 Owatona, MN
107 Jones, Thomas P 570 1,998 0 $26.00 Norwood, MN
110 Brown, Brandon D 718 197 O $24.00 Arden Hills, MN
110 Amland, Ryan 553 1,997 330 $24.00 New Germany, MN
112 Gora, Brent T 169 1,996 273 $23.00 Winona, MN
112 Whiteaker, Ronald F 212 1,996 225 $23.00 Austin, MN
112 Matter, Jonathan L 371 1,99% O $23.00 Perham, MN
115 Whetstone, Chad R 225 1,995 306 $22.00 Winona, MN
116 Macey, James R 415 1,993 177 $21.00 Alexandria, MN
116 Brown, Donathan 454 1,993 72 $21.00 Woodbury, MN
118 Benage, Jordan 552 1,992 324 $20.00 Chaska, MN
119 Erickson, Perry M 426 1991 297 $19.00 Champlin, MN
119 Kallas, Jacob P 65 1,991 210 $19.00 Faribault, MN
119 Rude, Darik M 296 1,991 24 $19.00 Zumbrota, MN
122 Wendt, Andrew A 234 1,990 282 $18.00 Frazee, MN
123 Koch, Alex P 590 1,989 120 $17.00 St Peter, MN
123 Johnson, Thomas M 6 1,989 282 $17.00 Champlin, MN
125 Reiners, Gregory L 405 1,988 129 $14.00 Blaine, MN
125 Fietek, Brandon M 675 1,988 O $14.00 Maple Grove, MN
125 Johnson, Joel J 24 1,988 186 $14.00 Fridley, MN
128 Giorgi, Chuck E 511 1,986 291 $12.00 Bayport, MN
128 Tarr, Joe H 474 1,986 201 $12.00 Britt, MN
130 Hennen, Brian H 336 1,984 216 $10.00 Kettle River, MN
130 Fawkes, Scott J 372 1,984 120 $10.00 Hibbing, MN
130 Kreyer, John P 571 1,984 30 $10.00 Norwood, MN
130 Newbauer, Robert R 405 1,984 81 $10.00 Blaine, MN
130 Friend, James L 235 1,984 210 $10.00 Isanti, MN
130 VanHoudt, Jason 395 1,984 186 $10.00 Waterville, MN
130 Endersbe, Scott A 210 1,984 15 $10.00 Willmar, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,585.00
All Events, Optional, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  Hcap Prize From
1 Freitag, Jeremy E 21 2,154 $100.00 Verndale, MN
2 Burr, Ryan M 676 2,117 $90.00 Maple Grove, MN
3 Vermilyea, Erik O 356 2,101 $80.00 Hudson, WI
4 Langer, David J 612 2,080 $70.00 Owatona, MN
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5 Bystedt, Tyler 697 2,063 $60.00 Superior, WI
6 Savoy, Ryan T 613 2,048 $50.00 Owatona, MN
7 Castle, Christopher 676 2,047 $50.00 Maple Grove, MN
8 Rierson, ChrisW 47 2,044 $40.00 Maple Grove, MN
9 Voaklander, Luke F 421 2,041 $40.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
10 Walther, Mike W 536 2,036 $40.00 Waite Park, MN
11 Mitchell, Dave A 684 2,035 $30.00 Arden Hills, MN
12 Bohn, Steve J 571 2,032 $30.00 Norwood, MN
13 Pashina, Kayla J 73 2,020 $30.00 Minnetonka, MN
14 Boynton, Dale L 589 2,019 $29.00 St Peter, MN
15 Poel zer, Carl 684 2,014 $29.00 Arden Hills, MN
16 Halida, Terry P 684 2,007 $28.00 Arden Hills, MN
17 Tole, Dwight D 453 2,006 $28.00 Woodbury, MN
18 Huntington, Tyler J 284 2,000 $28.00 Cottage Grove, MN
19 Stearns, Brady A 612 1,998 $28.00 Owatona, MN
19 Jones, Thomas P 570 1,998 $28.00 Norwood, MN
21 Brown, Brandon D 718 1,997 $28.00 ArdenHills, MN
22 Matter, Jonathan L 371 1,996 $26.00 Perham, MN
23 Haedrich, Tyler S 685 1,994 $26.00 Arden Hills, MN
24 Fietek, Brandon M 675 1,988 $26.00 Maple Grove, MN
25 Gehrke, Amber L 198 1,985 $26.00 Bloomington, MN
26 Hill, Larry W 515 1,984 $25.00 Osseo, MN
27 Ricks, Matthew S 287 1,983 $25.00 Willmar, MN
28 Skinner, Michael A 453 1,982 $25.00 Woodbury, MN
29 Olsen, Jacob D 639 1,978 $25.00 Delano, MN
29 Gollin, David B 638 1,978 $25.00 Delano, MN
29 Ojanen, Tom J 462 1,978 $25.00 Proctor, MN
32 Vashaw, Zachary C 675 1,975 $24.00 Maple Grove, MN
33 Stone, Joseph P 35 1,973 $24.00 Blaine, MN
34 Hawk, Randy L 357 1,972 $24.00 Hudson, WI
35 Endersbe, Scott A 210 1,969 $24.00 Willmar, MN
36 Rude, Darik M 296 1,967 $24.00 Zumbrota, MN
37 Floen, BrianR 644 1,964 $23.00 Coon Rapids, MN
37 Kiffmeyer, Jeff J 296 1,964 $23.00 Zumbrota, MN
39 Green, Gary 422 1,963 $23.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
40 Trutwin, Henry C 476 1,960 $23.00 LittleFalls, MN
41 Nelson, William J 61 1,958 $23.00 Spring Valey, MN
42 Flynn, Corey D 638 1,954 $22.00 Delano, MN
42 Kreyer, John P 571 1,954 $22.00 Norwood, MN
44 Lantto, Sam E 422 1,953 $22.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
44 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 684 1,953 $22.00 Arden Hills, MN
46 Bordson, David L 684 1,951 $22.00 Arden Hills, MN
46 Hogan, NicholasR 571 1,951 $22.00 Norwood, MN
48 Mohr, Clayton R 414 1,946 $21.00 Alexandria, MN
49 Neumann, Brent E 60 1,945 $21.00 Spring Valley, MN
50 Brandt, Tom G 471 1,944 $21.00 Maplewood, MN
51 Almer, Michael A 477 1,943 $20.00 Sartell, MN
52 Oulman, David G 612 1,938 $20.00 Owatona, MN
53 Stibbins, David C 453 1,937 $20.00 Woodbury, MN
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53 Meyer, Matt L 612 1,937 $20.00 Owatona, MN
55 Crane, Brian 676 1,933 $19.00 Maple Grove, MN
55 Lutz, David G 636 1,933 $19.00 New Hope, MN
57 Pashina, David D 73 1,932 $19.00 Minnetonka, MN
58 Wirz, Mike 570 1,930 $18.00 Norwood, MN
59 Bischoff, KyleC 543 1,927 $18.00 Maplewood, MN
60 Lindberg, Kenneth 357 1,922 $18.00 Hudson, WI
61 Brown, Donathan 454 1,921 $17.00 Woodbury, MN
62 Mateffy, William J 685 1,920 $17.00 Arden Hills, MN
62 Frank, Ethan C 676 1,920 $17.00 Maple Grove, MN
64 Kopacek, Jarrett J 118 1,917 $16.00 New London, MN
65 Roh, Michael F 165 1,915 $16.00 Winona, MN
66 Schuh, Cory L 637 1,914 $16.00 New Hope, MN
67 Waldhauser, Nathan 60 1,908 $16.00 Spring Valey, MN
68 Davis, Scott A 660 1,906 $15.00 Rochester, MN
69 Newbauer, Robert R 405 1,903 $15.00 Blaine, MN
70 Boyer, Christopher J 472 1,902 $15.00 Maplewood, MN
71 Fietek, Carl A 73 1,901 $14.00 Minnetonka, MN
71 Sylvester, Samuel J 613 1,901 $14.00 Owatona, MN
73 Schiffler, Craig J 570 1,900 $14.00 Norwood, MN
74 Lemke, Dalton R 706 1,898 $14.00 Andover, MN
75 Olson, Jackson L 285 1,895 $13.00 Willmar, MN
75 Eiss, John M 421 1,895 $13.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
75 Corbett, Thomas R 421 1,895 $13.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
75 Luetmer, Zak 415 1,895 $13.00 Alexandria, MN
79 Downer, Robert V 644 1,893 $13.00 Coon Rapids, MN
80 Vashaw, Charles J 421 1,890 $13.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
80 Hommes, John M 570 1,890 $13.00 Norwood, MN
82 Aasen, Bradley A 477 1,888 $12.00 Sartell, MN
83 Lewis, Darrin G 637 1,887 $12.00 New Hope, MN
84 Johnson, Derek E 643 1,883 $11.00 Hastings, MN
85 Odrich, Lance A 235 1,880 $11.00 Isanti, MN
85 McNiel, Matthew W 676 1,880 $11.00 Maple Grove, MN
87 Cleveland, Ron D 570 1,879 $10.00 Norwood, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,185.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $15,805.00

Optional Seniors, Optional Hdcp Seniors, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  Hcap Prize From
1 Schiffler, Craig J 568 785 0 $100.00 Norwood, MN
2 Swanson, Richard L 466 773 237 $90.00 Buffalo, MN
3 Olynyk, David K 569 772 75 $80.00 Norwood, MN
4 Johnson, Kenneth 554 767 143 $80.00 Waconia, MN
5 Captain, Eugene E 125 751 72 $70.00 Ottertail, MN
6 Pleschourt, Tom L 260 750 159 $70.00 Faribault, MN
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6 Damman, Fred J 79 750 151 $70.00 Goodhue, MN

8 Bartell, Mike E 42 747 205 $60.00 Otsego, MN

9 Gaudette, Scott 128 744 62 $60.00 Ottertail, MN
10 Halverson, Scott A 87 737 207 $50.00 Goodhue, MN
10 Lindenfelser, James M 486 737 186 $50.00 FergusFalls, MN
10 Halida, Terry P 684 737 24 $50.00 Arden Hills, MN
13 Ellis, Michael A 69 729 132 $50.00 Aitken, MN
14 Ingersoll, William A 266 727 191 $50.00 Le Sueur, MN
15 Gunther, Kevin V 382 724 159 $40.00 New Richland, MN
16 Bordson, David L 684 722 32 $40.00 Arden Hills, MN
17 Thibodeau, Bruce L 465 721 194 $40.00 Buffalo, MN
17 Hamlin, Robert P 629 721 205 $40.00 PineCity, MN
19 Warring, Michael H 150 719 135 $30.00 Cambridge, MN
20 Schwarze, Larry 57 718 229 $30.00 Brooten, MN
21 Lutz, David G 634 717 51 $30.00 New Hope, MN
22 Arends, Joe 57 714 199 $30.00 Brooten, MN
23 Christianson, Duane L 82 713 121 $20.00 Goodhue, MN
23 Widseth, Michael J 533 713 70 $20.00 Tamarack, MN
25 Johnson, Bruce 553 712 178 $20.00 New Germany, MN
26 Hoheisdl, Sherri L 517 711 237 $20.00 Brainerd, MN
27 Will, Ronald 552 710 245 $18.00 Chaska, MN
28 Trampusch, Karl H 482 709 243 $18.00 FergusFalls, MN
28 Petrie, Keith A 483 709 162 $18.00 FergusFals, MN
30 Corbett, Thomas R 421 708 24 $18.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
30 Reich, Don R 532 708 40 $18.00 Tamarack, MN
32 Sersen, CharlesR 244 707 178 $16.00 Eagan, MN
32 Stelter, Ronald F 431 707 162 $16.00 Mt. Iron, MN
34 Skurka, Robert J 42 704 164 $16.00 Otsego, MN
35 Booker, Butch C 482 703 199 $15.00 FergusFalls, MN
35 Petrie, Mark A 483 703 145 $15.00 FergusFalls, MN
37 Haley, Roger M 381 702 191 $15.00 New Richland, MN
38 Ballmann, Theresa L 465 701 159 $15.00 Buffalo, MN
38 Dodge, Douglas S 595 701 156 $15.00 Little Canada, MN
40 Nelson, Eric W 150 700 126 $15.00 Cambridge, MN
40 Woehler, John R 250 700 221 $15.00 Arlington, MN
42 Swanson, Wally 395 698 159 $14.00 Waterville, MN
43 Teske, David E 12 697 207 $14.00 Faribault, MN
43 Mitchell, Dave A 685 697 2 $14.00 Arden Hills, MN
45 Berg, Larry D 382 695 145 $14.00 New Richland, MN
46 Pleschourt, Allen E 260 694 140 $13.00 Faribault, MN
47 Gray, Terry L 26 693 189 $13.00 Coon Rapids, MN
48 Mitchell, Doug B 31 692 172 $13.00 Glencoe, MN
48 Krause, Sandra K 484 692 237 $13.00 FergusFalls, MN
438 VanDeVenter, Fred C 271 692 83 $13.00 Elk River, MN
51 Sidla, Robert A 64 691 143 $13.00 Faribault, MN
52 Davis, Scott A 660 690 2 $13.00 Rochester, MN
53 Sinell, Ronald R 268 688 162 $12.00 LeCenter, MN
54 Wertman, Warren R 88 687 183 $12.00 Goodhue, MN
55 Hardy, David W 83 685 178 $12.00 Goodhue, MN
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55 Heurung, Paul R 600 685 137 $12.00 Woodbury, MN
57 Corner, William G 185 684 132 $11.00 PineRiver, MN
57 Lackner, Ronald E 432 684 186 $11.00 Mt. Iron, MN
57 Fischer, Farrel H 19 684 170 $11.00 Brownton, MN
57 Gehrking, Ted A 211 684 245 $11.00 Byron, MN
61 Jarmuzek, Michagl J 42 683 116 $11.00 Otsego, MN
62 Techar, James R 432 682 159 $11.00 Mt. Iron, MN
62 O'Rellly, James P 146 682 43 $11.00 Kellogg, MN
Sunderman, Dale L 266 681 183 $11.00 Le Sueur, MN
64 Dunnuck, Willis J 185 681 156 $11.00 PineRiver, MN
Hoover, David W 533 681 110 $11.00 Tamarack, MN
67 Mohr, Craig 415 680 105 $11.00 Alexandria, MN
67 Hill, John E 555 680 45 $11.00 Waconia, MN
69 Shaw, Maxine J 488 679 175 $10.00 FergusFalls, MN
69 Nelson, Myron M 18 679 162 $10.00 Glencoe, MN
69 Sodergren, Scott R 421 679 18 $10.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
72 Kretzschmar, Alan 399 678 226 $10.00 Waterville, MN
72 Hamilton, LindaM 258 678 270 $10.00 Lewiston, MN
74 Mysliwiec, Rodney R 691 677 124 $10.00 Robbinsdae, MN
75 Neu, Lee A 466 676 256 $10.00 Buffalo, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,930.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,930.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $184,647.00
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